XIV INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING

NEMO KUP 2018

3AINMNCHUK

(ZAPISNIK / RESULTS LIST)

17.11.2018.roa., Ckonje (MKD)
baseH: CL, ,,6opuc Tpajkoscku®, baseH Kapnow, CKkonje, 25m / 8 ctasa
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
17.11.2018 - 9:00 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. BABIC S, Dusan 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.21 24.72 26.49
2. DJOKOVIC, Uros 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.95 25.66 27.29
3. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 16 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 53.89 25.75 28.14
4. SCHAAF, Sebastian 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.18 25.90 28.28
5. VUKOTIC, Luka 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.98 26.35 28.63
6. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.49 26.63 28.86
7. XHUFI, Stiven 16  TIRANA 56.14 26.08 30.06
8. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 18  ORKA 2012 56.28 26.79 29.49
9. MATIC, Aleksa 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.30 26.47 29.83
10. TODOROVSKI, Martin 19 Pk Beta Sharks 57.67 27.05 30.62
11. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 16 PFM 57.88 27.60 30.28
12. JOVANOQV, Andrej 17 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 57.98 28.54 29.44
13. LUMI, Endr 18  TIRANA 58.00 27.78 30.22
14. FETISHAJ, Keis 19  TIRANA 58.34 28.19 30.15
15. DAMCEVSKI, Mateja 16 Pk Beta Sharks 58.69 27.55 31.14
16. KOLICI, Eno 16  TIRANA 58.99 27.23 31.76
17. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 16 Pk Beta Sharks 59.24 27.94 31.30
18. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 16  TUMBA 1:00.30 28.96 31.34
19. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.31 29.48 31.83
20. TANUROVSKI, David 14  VARDAR 1:01.73 29.54 32.19
21. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 14 MLADOST 1:02.69 30.73 31.96
22. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 1:02.75 30.07 32.68
23. CVIJAN, Aleksa 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.88 30.46 33.42
24. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.09 30.43 33.66
25. ZISO, Skerdi 14  TIRANA 1:04.12 30.16 33.96
26. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 1:04.23 30.62 33.61
27. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:04.63 31.68 32.95
28. KADI, Barjon 17  TIRANA 1:05.16 30.45 34.71
29. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 13 JUG 1:06.91 32.12 34.79
30. RAMADAN, Jasin 17 LIRIJA 1:06.92 31.84 35.08
31. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 12 PFM 1:07.07 32.52 34.55
32. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.89 32.29 35.60
33. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 VARDAR 1:08.71 33.22 35.49
34. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 PFM 1:09.12 32.88 36.24
35. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14 Pk Beta Sharks 1:09.54 33.10 36.44
36. DELEV, Stefan 14 Pk Beta Sharks 1:10.24 33.14 37.10
37. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 1:11.41 34.28 37.13
38. JORDANOV, David 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:11.50 34.17 37.33
39. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 PFM 1:11.72 34.39 37.33
40. PEPA, Renis 14  TIRANA 1:11.93 33.28 38.65
41. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13 MLADOST 1:12.72 34.23 38.49
42. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:12.88 35.41 37.47
43. SHOPOQV, Petar 9 GD SPORT 1:14.39 35.36 39.03
44. OVNARSKI, Stefan 14  STUDENT 1:14.64 35.31 39.33
45. JORDANOQV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 1:14.77 35.64 39.13
46. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 VARDAR 1:14.81 34.61 40.20
47. DINEV, Hristo 14  JUG 1:15.41 35.54 39.87
48. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:16.01 35.26 40.75
49. CEKOV, Petar 10 VARDAR 1:16.22 36.26 39.96
50. VUKOVIK, Jovan 13 PFM 1:16.73 37.71 39.02
51. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 1:16.94 36.93 40.01
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank

52. KARANFILOV, Luka
53. SEKOVSKI, Oliver
54. SELIMI, Dar
55. YONINIOV, Adrian
56. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
57. THEMOLLARI, Dean
58. BRAHA, ERIND
59. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
60. ATANASOSKI, Andrej
61. ANGELOQV, Viktor
62. BUKLESKI, Viktor
63. TOMEV, Marko
64. JOVANOVSKI, David
65. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
66. POPOQOVSKI, Aleksandar
67. VELKOVSKI, Nikola
68. TASEVSKI, Todor
69. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
70. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
71. GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd
72. TASEVSKI, Teodor
73. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
74. KALKUS, Andrej
75. NEDELKOVSKI, David
76. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil
77. MANCEV, Emil
78. VELKOVSKI, Matej
79. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
80. IVANOVSKI, Alek
81. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim
82. POPOVSKI, Matej
83. KUSI, Patrik
84. CEKOV, Vlatko
85. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka
86. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
87. PETKOVSKI, Dimitar
88. VUMVVULAKIS, Emanuel
89. POPOQVSKI, Miro
90. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
91. ANGELOVSKI, Andrej
92. DIMOVSKI, Slavko
93. PETKOVSKI, Gavril
94. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej
95. DACIKJ, Danilo
96. KITEVSKI, Andrej

DSQ SELIMI, Laert

DSQ KITANOVSKI, Kiril

DSQ ATANASOVSKI, Aleksandar

Age

11
10
10
10
13
13
10
12

12

13

10

11
13
10
10

10

11
13
11
11
10

13
10
11

11
12
11
10
11
10

14
14
13

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

TIRANA

ATOMIK

VARDAR

TIRANA

KASTRIOTI

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
MLADOST

VARDAR

MLADOST

VARDAR

VARDAR

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

STUDENT

VARDAR

VARDAR

VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks

MLADOST

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

VARDAR

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Pk Beta Sharks

TIRANA

VARDAR

VARDAR

VARDAR

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

VARDAR

VARDAR

VARDAR

VARDAR

VARDAR

JUG

JUG

VARDAR

JUG

TIRANA

PFM

PINGVIN

Time

1:17.95
1:18.02
1:18.20
1:18.66
1:19.25
1:19.48
1:19.56
1:20.14
1:22.82
1:22.86
1:23.26
1:24.31
1:24.60
1:24.94
1:25.09
1:26.54
1:27.10
1:27.32
1:27.83
1:28.03
1:28.52
1:28.67
1:29.08
1:29.14
1:29.84
1:30.37
1:31.49
1:31.82
1:32.37
1:32.58
1:32.67
1:32.77
1:34.59
1:34.69
1:37.11
1:37.73
1:40.77
1:41.30
1:45.97
1:49.56
1:53.23
1:53.92
1:55.73
2:05.20
2:05.51

1:11.59
1:32.94

Pts

50m

37.48
37.09
37.34
36.55
36.14
36.27
36.17
37.48
39.64
38.06
38.83
39.31

40.76
40.59
40.38
40.50
41.28
40.81
40.60
42.66
41.47
42.22
41.25
42.50
42.61

42.80
42.93
43.14
43.26
43.16
44.02
43.03
44.80
44.02
44.54

46.53
50.14
54.45
53.06
51.35
55.22
56.39

33.14
44.86

—_ .

100m

40.47
40.93
40.86
42.11
43.11
43.21
43.39
42.66
43.18
44.80
44.43
45.00

44.18
44.50
46.16
46.60
46.04
47.02
47.43
45.86
47.20
46.86
47.89
47.34
47.76

49.02
49.44
49.44
49.41
49.61
50.57
51.66
52.31
53.71
56.23

59.44
59.42
58.78

:00.86
:04.38
:09.98
:09.12

38.45
48.08
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2003 - 2004

©oOoNDO AWM~

—t ok
Mo

13.
DSQ
DSQ

MARKOQVIC, Ognjen
TANUROVSKI, David
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej
MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR
CVIJAN, Aleksa
DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag
Z1SO, Skerdi
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
DEBARLIEV, Mile
DELEV, Stefan

PEPA, Renis
OVNARSKI, Stefan
DINEV, Hristo
SELIMI, Laert
KITANOVSKI, Kiril

YOB 2005 - 2006

©ON O~

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
DSQ

PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
PETKOVSKI, Mihail

SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija

JORDANOQV, David
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
ACEVSKI, Mihail
VUKOVIK, Jovan
THEMOLLARI, Dean
BRAHA, ERIND
ATANASOSKI, Andrej
TOMEV, Marko
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd
IVANOVSKI, Alek
BOGDANOVSKI, Luka
ANGELOVSKI, Andrej

ATANASOVSKI, Aleksandar

YOB 2007 - 2008

©oO NSO~ LN~

[ S U U -
rODMD2O

GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola

STEFANOVSKI, Martin
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
JORDANOQV, Mario
TASEVSKI, Marin
SUBOTIK, Emil
CEKOQV, Petar
SEKOVSKI, Oliver
SELIMI, Dar
YONINIOV, Adrian
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
TASEVSKI, Todor
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola

15
14
14
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

12
12
13
13
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
13
13
12
13

11
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
11

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
VARDAR

MLADOST

RABOTNICKI

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
TIRANA

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

TIRANA

STUDENT

JUG

TIRANA

PFM

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PFM

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
JUG

PFM

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
PFM

MLADOST

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
PFM

TIRANA

KASTRIOTI

VARDAR

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

STUDENT

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

VARDAR

PINGVIN

VARDAR

PFM

VARDAR

GD SPORT
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
TIRANA
ATOMIK
VARDAR
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR
VARDAR

— h mh ek ek ek ek e e e e
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55.49

:01.73
:02.69
:02.75
:03.88
:04.09
:04.12
:07.89
:09.54
:10.24
:11.93
:14.64
:15.41

:11.59

:01.31
:04.23
:04.63
:06.91
:07.07
:11.50
:11.72
:12.72
:12.88
:16.73
:19.48
:19.56
:22.82
:24.31
:24.94
:28.03
:32.37
:34.69
:49.56
:32.94

:08.71
:09.12
:11.41
:14.77
:14.81
:16.01
:16.22
:18.02
:18.20
:18.66
:19.25
:20.14
:27.10
:27.83

26.63
29.54
30.73
30.07
30.46
30.43
30.16
32.29
33.10
33.14
33.28
35.31
35.54

33.14

29.48
30.62
31.68
32.12
32.52
34.17
34.39
34.23
35.41
37.71
36.27
36.17
39.64
39.31
40.76
40.60
42.93
43.03
50.14
44.86

33.22
32.88
34.28
35.64
34.61
35.26
36.26
37.09
37.34
36.55
36.14
37.48
40.50
40.81

28.86
32.19
31.96
32.68
33.42
33.66
33.96
35.60
36.44
37.10
38.65
39.33
39.87

38.45

31.83
33.61
32.95
34.79
34.55
37.33
37.33
38.49
37.47
39.02
43.21
43.39
43.18
45.00
44.18
47.43
49.44
51.66
59.42
48.08

35.49
36.24
37.13
39.13
40.20
40.75
39.96
40.93
40.86
42.11
43.11
42.66
46.60
47.02
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 1, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

TASEVSKI, Teodor
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
MANCEV, Emil
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
K.STOJMENOV, Maksim
POPOVSKI, Matej

KUSI, Patrik
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
PETKOVSKI, Dimitar
JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
PETKOVSKI, Gavril
LOZANOVSKI, Andrej
DACIKJ, Danilo

YOB 2009 - 2010

© N O kWD~

P N N N e Y
o ahrOND OO

SHOPOV, Petar
PETRESKI, Mihael
KARANFILOV, Luka
ANGELOV, Viktor
BUKLESKI, Viktor
JOVANOVSKI, David
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
KALKUS, Andrej
NEDELKOVSKI, David
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
VELKOVSKI, Matej
VUMVVULAKIS, Emanuel
POPOVSKI, Miro
KITEVSKI, Andrej

Age
10 VARDAR
10 VARDAR

10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
11 VARDAR

11 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
11 Pk Beta Sharks

10  TIRANA

10 VARDAR

11 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

11 VARDAR

11 VARDAR

10 JUG

11 JUG

10 VARDAR

GD SPORT
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST
MLADOST
VARDAR
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST
VARDAR
VARDAR
VARDAR

JUG

O O WO WWWOoOmWWOonWWWWw

Time

1:28.52
1:28.67
1:30.37
1:31.82
1:32.58
1:32.67
1:32.77
1:37.11
1:37.73
1:45.97
1:53.23
1:53.92
1:55.73
2:05.20

:14.39
:16.94
:17.95
:22.86
:23.26
:24.60
:25.09
:26.54
:27.32
:29.08
:29.14
:29.84
:31.49
:40.77
:41.30
2:05.51

e A e e e e e T . I I N N S S Y

Pts

50m

42.66
41.47
42.61
42.80
43.14
43.26
43.16
44.80
44.02
46.53
54.45
53.06
51.35
55.22

35.36
36.93
37.48
38.06
38.83

40.59
40.38
41.28
42.22
41.25
42.50

44.54

56.39

100m

45.86
47.20
47.76
49.02
49.44
49.41
49.61
52.31
53.71
59.44
58.78
:00.86
:04.38
:09.98

—_

—_

39.03
40.01
40.47
44.80
44.43

44.50
46.16
46.04
46.86
47.89
47.34

56.23

1:09.12
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
17.11.2018 - 9:25 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 PFM 59.30 28.26 31.04
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.90 29.27 31.63
3. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.05 29.54 31.51
4. GAJIKJ, Marija 16 Pk Beta Sharks 1:03.78
5. BANJALIC, Una 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.78 31.56 33.22
6. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.68 32.09 34.59
7. ILKOVA, Blagovesta 15 GD SPORT 1:07.47 32.33 35.14
8. JANEVSKA, Jana 15 PFM 1:07.94 32.15 35.79
9. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:08.11 32.51 35.60
10. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 PFM 1:08.82 32.92 35.90
11. SELIMI, Juga 13 TIRANA 1:10.46 33.62 36.84
12. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 11 OKTOPOD 1:10.80 33.37 37.43
13. MAHMUTI, Jona 16 TIRANA 1:11.02 34.12 36.90
14. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 16 VARDAR 1:11.13 35.22 35.91
15. XHUFI, Meri 15 TIRANA 1:11.70 35.14 36.56
16. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.11 34.48 37.63
17. LAZAROVA, Desislava 11 SOFIA 1:13.86 35.73 38.13
18. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 15 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:14.11
19. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:14.63 33.88 40.75
20. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:15.68 35.40 40.28
21. BEIQI, Hana 10 H20 1:16.19 36.62 39.57
22. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.24 36.45 39.79
23. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 9 ATOMIK 1:18.00 37.45 40.55
24, XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 1:19.14 37.22 41.92
25. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 14 PFM 1:19.44 36.87 42.57
26. KARALIEVA, Anja 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:19.94 37.04 42.90
27. PASKO, Alis 11 TIRANA 1:20.27 37.56 42.71
28. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:20.74 38.98 41.76
29. GOSEVA, Rosana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:20.76 39.20 41.56
30. ALIDEMI, ADEA 15 KASTRIOTI 1:20.92 36.16 44.76
31. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:23.39 38.91 44.48
32. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 VARDAR 1:23.54 39.72 43.82
33. MUKA, LIANA 9 STELA 1:23.76
34. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 1:24.95
35. VELICKOVSKA, Leona 12 PINGVIN 1:26.44
36. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11 VARDAR 1:26.78 41.79 44.99
37. ILIEVSKA, Jana 9 PFM 1:26.94 39.52 47.42
38. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:28.29 41.56 46.73
39. GJUKA, Zana 11 H20 1:29.18 39.17 50.01
40. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 PFM 1:35.39 44 .41 50.98
41. ATANASOVSKA, Jana 15 VARDAR 1:39.82 46.27 53.55
42. KOTEVSKA, Ana 12 JUG 1:40.83 43.77 57.06
43. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 PFM 1:42.24 44.65 57.59
44. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 8 MLADOST 1:42.66 46.75 55.91
45. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 MLADOST 1:57.44 53.27 1:04.17
46. VELKOVSKA, Jana 8 VARDAR 2:09.35 58.18 1:11.17
47. NACEVSKA, Angja 5 MLADOST 2:44.19 1:19.63 1:24.56
DSQ LUMI, Esli 12 TIRANA 1:29.58 40.84 48.74
DSQ RAEVSKA, Sara 8 MLADOST 2:00.84 55.86 1:04.98
DSQ TRAJKOVSKI, Moni 9 MLADOST 2:15.83 1:01.06 1:14.77
DSQ RISTOVA, Anastasija 7 MLADOST 2:29.99 1:06.71 1:23.28
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. BOSKOQV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.90 29.27 31.63
2. ILKOVA, Blagovesta 15 GD SPORT 1:07.47 32.33 35.14
3. JANEVSKA, Jana 15 PFM 1:07.94 32.15 35.79
4. XHUFI, Meri 15 TIRANA 1:11.70 35.14 36.56
5. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 15 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:14.11
6. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 14 PFM 1:19.44 36.87 42.57
7. ALIDEMI, ADEA 15 KASTRIOTI 1:20.92 36.16 44.76
8. ATANASOVSKA, Jana 15 VARDAR 1:39.82 46.27 53.55
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 PFM 59.30 28.26 31.04
2. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:06.68 32.09 34.59
3. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:08.11 32.51 35.60
4. SELIMI, Juga 13 TIRANA 1:10.46 33.62 36.84
5. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:15.68 35.40 40.28
6. VELICKOVSKA, Leona 12 PINGVIN 1:26.44
7. KOTEVSKA, Ana 12 JUG 1:40.83 43.77 57.06
DSQ LUMI, Esli 12 TIRANA 1:29.58 40.84 48.74
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 PFM 1:08.82 32.92 35.90
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 11 OKTOPOD 1:10.80 33.37 37.43
3. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.11 34.48 37.63
4. LAZAROVA, Desislava 11 SOFIA 1:13.86 35.73 38.13
5. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:14.63 33.88 40.75
6. BEIQI, Hana 10 H20 1:16.19 36.62 39.57
7. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.24 36.45 39.79
8. KARALIEVA, Anja 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:19.94 37.04 42.90
9. PASKO, Alis 11 TIRANA 1:20.27 37.56 42.71
10. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:20.74 38.98 41.76
11. GOSEVA, Rosana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:20.76 39.20 41.56
12. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 VARDAR 1:23.54 39.72 43.82
13. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 1:24.95
14. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11 VARDAR 1:26.78 41.79 44 .99
15. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:28.29 41.56 46.73
16. GJUKA, Zana 11 H20 1:29.18 39.17 50.01
YOB 2009 - 2010
1. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 9 ATOMIK 1:18.00 37.45 40.55
2. XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 1:19.14 37.22 41.92
3. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:23.39 38.91 44.48
4. MUKA, LIANA 9 STELA 1:23.76
5. ILIEVSKA, Jana 9 PFM 1:26.94 39.52 47 .42
6. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 PFM 1:35.39 44 .41 50.98
7. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 PFM 1:42.24 44 .65 57.59
8. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 8 MLADOST 1:42.66 46.75 55.91
9. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 MLADOST 1:57.44 53.27 1:04.17
10. VELKOVSKA, Jana 8 VARDAR 2:09.35 58.18 1:11.17
DSQ RAEVSKA, Sara 8 MLADOST 2:00.84 55.86 1:04.98
DSQ TRAJKOVSKI, Moni 9 MLADOST 2:15.83 1:01.06 1:14.77
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 3
17.11.2018 - 9:40

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points:

Rank
Open

ZIVANOVIC, Uros
DERKOSKI, Filip
GRUJIC, Dusan
JANEVSKI, Filip
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
RADESKI, Nikola
STANKOVIC, Andreja
QARRI, Even

KATIC, Dusan

10. JOVANOV, Andrej

11. TRIMCESKI, Mihail
12. MARKOVIC, Andrej
13. POPOVIC, Rastko

14. KOLICI, Eno

15. KADI, Barjon

16. IVANOVSKI, Dimitar
17. POPOVSKI, Simon
18. GEKIK, Darko

19. VASEVSKI, Darko

20. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej
21. ACEVSKI, Mihalil

22. DELEV, Stefan

23. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
24. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
25. KRASTEV, Radostin
26. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka
27. MANCEV, Emil

28. TODOROVSKI, Damjan
29. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
30. BUKLESKI, Viktor

31. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
32. MIHAYLOQV, Filip

33. ILIEV, Leonel

34. NIKOV, Petar

35. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
36. ATANASOVSKI, Luka
37. TOMEV, Filip

38. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko
39. VELKOVSKI, Matej
40. ATANASOVSKI, Leon
41. GJROGIEVSKI, Andrej
42. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
43. NAUMOVSKI, Filip
44. STOJCEVSKI, Damjan
45. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
46. RAMADANI, Berat

ONO RGN =

©

Age

13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
18  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
16  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

20 PFM

14  PFM

16 PFM

14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
15  TIRANA

15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

17 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
16 PFM

13  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

16 TIRANA

17  TIRANA

17 Pk Beta Sharks
12  VARDAR

13 Pk Beta Sharks
16 TUMBA

13 Pk Beta Sharks

13  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
14 Pk Beta Sharks

12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
10 Pk Beta Sharks

9 LEVSKI

13 VARDAR

10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
9 Pk Beta Sharks

9 Pk Beta Sharks

8 Pk Beta Sharks

11 VARDAR

7 SPRINT

8 Pk Beta Sharks

12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

13  VARDAR

8 PFM

8 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
11 PINGVIN

9 VARDAR

8 PFM

10 AQVA

7 VARDAR

8 Pk Beta Sharks
9 OKTOPOD
9
1

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
2 LIRUA

Time

31.26
31.54
31.66
32.88
32.96
33.11
33.77
34.08
34.40
35.18
35.41
35.69
36.38
36.42
36.73
38.35
39.03
39.60
40.19
41.11
42.50
43.28
43.79
43.94
46.52
46.89
49.28
49.62
51.52
52.21
53.41
53.58
53.98
56.70
56.85
57.01
57.50
57.52
57.68
57.85
58.05
59.74
1:00.37
1:00.75
1:01.36
1:02.11

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

ATANASOVSKI, Daniel
RAMADANI, Muharem
ZANTEVSKI, Petar
STOJCEVSKI, Filip
ILIEVSKI, David
GEORGIEV, Maksim
MISHEVKI, Andrej
CRCAREVSKI, Antonio

YOB 2003 - 2004

o0 k0N~

STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
STANKOVIC, Andreja
QARRI, Even

KATIC, Dusan
POPOVIC, Rastko
DELEV, Stefan

YOB 2005 - 2006

SO0 NOR~LDND S

—_

ZIVANOVIC, Uros
MARKOVIC, Andre;j
POPOQOVSKI, Simon
GEKIK, Darko
KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej
ACEVSKI, Mihail
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
BOGDANOVSKI, Luka
NIKOV, Petar
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
RAMADANI, Berat

YOB 2007 - 2008

ONO RN =

DSQ

TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
MANCEV, Emil
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
AVRAMOVSKI, Marko
GJROGIEVSKI, Andrej
ATANASQOVSKI, Daniel
RAMADANI, Muharem
ZANTEVSKI, Petar
CRCAREVSKI, Antonio

YOB 2009 - 2010

oA wWN

KRASTEV, Radostin
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
BUKLESKI, Viktor
ILIEV, Leonel
ATANASOVSKI, Luka

14
14
15
15
14
14

13
13
12
13
13
13
12
13
12
13
12

10
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
10

00 0 O O ©

PINGVIN

LIRIJA

STUDENT
OKTOPOD

PFM

STUDENT
OKTOPOD
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

PFM

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
TIRANA

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pk Beta Sharks

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

VARDAR

LIRIJA

Pk Beta Sharks

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

PINGVIN

AQVA

PINGVIN

LIRIJA

STUDENT

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
PFM

Time
1:02.59
1:06.43
1:15.32
1:35.38

53.88
1:06.79
1:13.55
1:15.36

32.96
33.77
34.08
34.40
36.38
43.28

31.26
35.69
39.03
39.60
41.11
42.50
43.79
46.89
56.70
56.85
1:02.11

43.94
49.28
53.41
57.52
58.05
1:02.59
1:06.43
1:15.32
1:15.36

46.52
49.62
51.52
52.21
53.98
57.01

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank Age Time Pts
7. TOMEV, Filip 8 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 57.50
8. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 57.68
9. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 8 PFM 57.85
10. NAUMOVSKI, Filip 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:00.37
11. STOJCEVSKI, Damjan 9 OKTOPOD 1:00.75
12. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:01.36
13. STOJCEVSKI, Filip 9 OKTOPOD 1:35.38
DSQ ILIEVSKI, David 9 PFM 53.88
DSQ GEORGIEV, Maksim 9 STUDENT 1:06.79
DSQ MISHEVKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 1:13.55
2011 and younger
1. MIHAYLOQV, Filip 7 SPRINT 53.58
2. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 59.74
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 4
17.11.2018 - 9:55

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points:

Rank
Open

BOSKOV, Andjela
JANEVSKA, Ana
GAJIKJ, Marija
CVETKOVSKA, Teodora
NIKOLAVA, Miroslava
ATANASOVA, Bisera
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
NEDELKOSKA, Jovana
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
10. VLAHOVA, Selena

11. NIKOLOVA, Nikol

12. PANEVSKA, Ana

13. ZABOKOVA, Ana

14. JANKOVIK, Sara

15. JORDANOVSKA, Lina
16. DAMJANOVA, Sofia
17. XHAKO, Julia

18. RESYLI, Viola

19. NAUMOVSKA, Iva

20. TANASKOSKA, Katja
21. LUMI, Esli

22. TANUROVSKA, Neda
23. JORDANOVSKA, Neda
24. KIRANDJIK, Teodora
25. MARKOVIC, Jovana
26. VELKOVSKA, Sofija
27. VELICKOVSKA, Leona
28. STEFKOVSKA, llina
29. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
30. GJUKA, Zana

31. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana
32. KIPROVSKA, Eva

33. NAUMOVSKA, Sara
34. BORIEL, Veda

35. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
36. IVANOVA, Viktoria
37. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
38. MILEVSKA, Mia

39. MANAZIEVA, Angela
40. NACEVSKA, Angela
DSQ STOJCEVSKA, Kalina

ONO RGN =

©

Age

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
LEVSKI
VARDAR

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
Plivacki Klub Karpos
LEVSKI
ATOMIK

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST
OKTOPOD
TIRANA

H20

Pk Beta Sharks
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
TIRANA
VARDAR
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
PINGVIN
AQVA

Pk Beta Sharks
H20

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR
VARDAR
OKTOPOD
VARDAR
ATOMIK
OKTOPOD

Pk Beta Sharks
PINGVIN
OKTOPOD
MLADOST

Time

34.88
35.15
36.95
40.53
41.38
41.96
42.08
42.41
42.79
43.15
43.67
44.51
44.57
44.76
45.55
45.74
47.46
47.75
47.77
48.05
49.08
49.11
50.47
50.48
50.54
50.72
51.72
54.32
56.50
56.74
58.27
1:00.14
1:01.52
1:02.75
1:03.65
1:03.87
1:08.93
1:09.37
1:10.92
1:11.30
38.80

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2003 - 2004

o b~

DS

BOSKOV, Andjela
CVETKOVSKA, Teodora
PANEVSKA, Ana
JORDANOVSKA, Lina
STOJCEVSKA, Kalina

YOB 2005 - 2006

mtoO0ooNO RO~

—_ -

ATANASOVA, Bisera
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
NEDELKOSKA, Jovana
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
RESYLI, Viola

LUMI, Esli
VELKOVSKA, Sofija
VELICKOVSKA, Leona
KIPROVSKA, Eva
NAUMOVSKA, Sara
BORIEL, Veda

YOB 2007 - 2008

O NGOk WD =

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

NIKOLAVA, Miroslava
VLAHOVA, Selena
ZABOKOVA, Ana
JANKOVIK, Sara
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
NAUMOVSKA, Iva
TANASKOSKA, Katja
TANUROVSKA, Neda
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
KIRANDJIK, Teodora
MARKOVIC, Jovana
STEFKOVSKA, llina
GJUKA, Zana
MANAZIEVA, Angela
NACEVSKA, Angela

YOB 2009 - 2010

SAEE A

NIKOLOVA, Nikol
XHAKO, Julia
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
KRSTEVSKA, Jovana
SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina

2011 and younger

1.
2.
3.

DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
IVANOVA, Viktoria
MILEVSKA, Mia

14
14
15
14
15

12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
12
12
12

10
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10

©O© ©O© ©O© © O

~

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pk Beta Sharks

PFM

MLADOST

MLADOST

VARDAR

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
Plivacki Klub Karpos
H20

TIRANA

Pk Beta Sharks
PINGVIN
VARDAR
VARDAR
OKTOPOD

LEVSKI
LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD

Pk Beta Sharks
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
VARDAR
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
AQVA

H20

PINGVIN
OKTOPOD

ATOMIK
TIRANA

Pk Beta Sharks
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
OKTOPOD

VARDAR
ATOMIK
Pk Beta Sharks

34.88
40.53
44.51
45.55
38.80

41.96
42.08
42.41
42.79
47.75
49.08
50.72
51.72
1:00.14
1:01.52
1:02.75

41.38
43.15
44.57
44.76
45.74
47.77
48.05
49.11
50.47
50.48
50.54
54.32
56.74
1:10.92
1:11.30

43.67
47.46

56.50
58.27
1:08.93

1:03.65
1:03.87
1:09.37
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Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

XIV NEMO CUP 2018

Event 5 Men, 200m Fly Open
17.11.2018 - 10:05 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 2:42.66 34.59 41.88 44.64 41.55
2. GJUZIKJ, Marko 12 MLADOST 2:47.40 37.97 41.63 44.07 43.73
3. KELLICI, Albi 15 TIRANA 2:49.19 35.42 44 .51 47.62 41.64
4. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 14 MLADOST 2:51.20 40.12 41.63 44.77 44.68
5. TANUROVSKI, David 14 VARDAR 2:53.62 36.30 44.09 45.77 47.46
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 2:42.66 34.59 41.88 44.64 41.55
2. KELLICI, Albi 15 TIRANA 2:49.19 35.42 44 .51 47.62 41.64
3. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 14 MLADOST 2:51.20 40.12 41.63 44.77 44.68
4. TANUROVSKI, David 14 VARDAR 2:53.62 36.30 44.09 45.77 47.46
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. GJUZIKJ, Marko 12 MLADOST 2:47.40 37.97 41.63 44.07 43.73
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 6 Women, 200m Fly Open
17.11.2018 - 10:05 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 2:42.78 33.62 42.22 44.29 42.65
2. MECA, Kaltra 10 STELA 2:47.49 36.95 44.06 43.01 43.47
3. ILKOVA, Blagovesta 15 GD SPORT 3:03.96 39.30 48.56 46.92 49.18
4. SELIMI, Juga 13 TIRANA 3:18.51 42.86 52.77 52.38 50.50
5. PETRUSEVSKA, Irin 14 Swimming and Waterpolo Ci3:23.22 41.80 51.97 54.77 54.68
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. ILKOVA, Blagovesta 15 GD SPORT 3:03.96 39.30 48.56 46.92 49.18
2. PETRUSEVSKA, Irin 14 Swimming and Waterpolo Ci3:23.22 41.80 51.97 54.77 54.68
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 2:42.78 33.62 42.22 44.29 42.65
2. SELIMI, Juga 13 TIRANA 3:18.51 42.86 52.77 52.38 50.50
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 7

17.11.2018 - 10:10

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points:

Rank
Open

ONO RGN =

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

SCHAAF, Sebastian
VUKOTIC, Luka
XHUFI, Stiven
MARKOVIC, Ognjen
DAMCEVSKI, Mateja
GRUJIC, Dusan

SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar

FETISHAJ, Keis
SELIMI, Laert
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
ZISO, Skerdi
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
CVIJAN, Aleksa
TASEVSKI, Marin
SUBOTIK, Emil
JORDANOV, David
PETKOVSKI, Mihail
SHOPOV, Petar
JORDANOV, Mario
PEPA, Renis
KRASTEV, Radostin
DINEV, Hristo
YONINIOV, Adrian
SELIMI, Dar
PETRESKI, Mihael
KARANFILOV, Luka
ILIEV, Leonel
KALKUS, Andrej
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
MIHAYLQV, Filip
ANGELOV, Viktor
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
SEKOVSKI, Oliver
KUSI, Patrik
NEDELKOVSKI, David
PETKOVSKI, Dimitar
GJURCINOVSKI, Marko
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil
BOZEVSKI, Nikola
ANGELOVSKI, Andrej
CEKOV, Vlatko
TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
TODOROVSKI, Damjan

Age

17  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
18  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
16 TIRANA

15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
16 Pk Beta Sharks

16  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

16 PFM
19  TIRANA
14 TIRANA
12 PFM
14 TIRANA

13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

10  VARDAR

11 Pk Beta Sharks

12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
13 JUG

9 GD SPORT

11 GD SPORT

14 TIRANA
9 LEVSKI
14 JUG

10  ATOMIK
10  TIRANA
9 VARDAR

9 Pk Beta Sharks
8 Pk Beta Sharks

9 VARDAR

11 VARDAR

10 VARDAR

10  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
7 SPRINT

9 LEVSKI

8 VARDAR

11 Pk Beta Sharks

10  TIRANA

9 Pk Beta Sharks
11 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
10  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

8 MLADOST

9 Pk Beta Sharks
12  VARDAR

6 VARDAR

10 Pk Beta Sharks
8 MLADOST

9 Pk Beta Sharks

Time Pts

27.32
28.00
29.48
29.49
29.82
30.58
31.39
31.77
33.00
34.23
35.12
35.36
35.61
37.82
38.12
38.17
39.29
39.68
39.86
40.33
40.89
41.24
41.65
42.16
42.36
43.11
43.33
43.46
43.65
43.77
43.95
44.03
45.69
46.61
46.93
47.18
48.65
52.67
53.00
53.62
54.40
54.59
54.90
55.09
56.24
56.84
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank Age Time Pts
47. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 Pk Beta Sharks 57.01
48. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 11 VARDAR 57.03
49. KITEVSKI, Andrej 8 JUG 57.50
50. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 11 VARDAR 57.68
51. KERAMICIEV, Matej 7 Pk Beta Sharks 59.63
52. PETKOVSKI, Gauvril 10  JUG 1:02.01
53. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:03.42
54. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 11 JUG 1:06.36
55. MARKOVSKI, Filip 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:09.59
56. ONCEVSKI, Filip 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:10.09
57. MILOSHEVSKI, Nikola 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:12.26
58. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:16.61
59. AVRAMOVSKI, Gorjan 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:17.61
60. KOSTOV, Vasilij 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:18.87
61. AVRAMOVSKI, Gauvril 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:24.33

DSQ JOVANOVSKI, David 9 MLADOST 45.95

DSQ VUMVVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 VARDAR 50.34

DSQ BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 11 Pk Beta Sharks 51.38

DSQ TUDJARSKI, Teo 14  OKTOPOD 52.67

DSQ STANKOVSKI, Damjan 7 VARDAR 59.65

DSQ PAVLOVSKI, Andrej 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:18.72

DNF TEMOVA, Anastasija 14 SC Skopje

YOB 20083 - 2004

1. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.49

2. SELIMI, Laert 14 TIRANA 33.00

3. ZISO, Skerdi 14 TIRANA 35.12

4. CVIJAN, Aleksa 15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.61

5. PEPA, Renis 14 TIRANA 40.33

6. DINEV, Hristo 14 JUG 41.24

DSQ TUDJARSKI, Teo 14 OKTOPOD 52.67

DNF TEMOVA, Anastasija 14 SC Skopje

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 34.23

2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 35.36

3. JORDANOQOV, David 12~ Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 38.17

4. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 13 JUG 39.29

5. ANGELOVSKI, Andre;j 12  VARDAR 54.59
YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 VARDAR 37.82

2. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 38.12

3. JORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 39.86

4. YONINIOV, Adrian 10 ATOMIK 41.65

5. SELIMI, Dar 10  TIRANA 42.16

6. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 43.65

7. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 43.77

8. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 43.95
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 7, Boys, 50m Backstroke, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

DSQ

SEKOVSKI, Oliver
KUSI, Patrik
PETKOVSKI, Dimitar
GJURCINOVSKI, Marko

TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar

JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
PETKOVSKI, Gavril
LOZANOVSKI, Andrej
BOGDANOQOVSKI, Mihail

YOB 2009 - 2010

ONoOGO kWD~

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

SHOPOV, Petar
KRASTEV, Radostin
PETRESKI, Mihael
KARANFILOV, Luka
ILIEV, Leonel
KALKUS, Andrej
ANGELQOV, Viktor
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
NEDELKOVSKI, David
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil
BOZEVSKI, Nikola
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
KITEVSKI, Andrej
AVRAMOVSKI, Marko
MARKOVSKI, Filip
ONCEVSKI, Filip
MILOSHEVSKI, Nikola
JOVANOVSKI, David

VUMVVULAKIS, Emanuel

PAVLOVSKI, Andrej

2011 and younger

Noakowp =

DSQ

MIHAYLQOV, Filip
CEKOQV, Vlatko
KERAMICIEV, Matej
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
AVRAMOVSKI, Gorjan
KOSTOV, Vasilij
AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril
STANKOVSKI, Damjan

Age

11
10
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
11

O 00 W 00 W 0WOIWWOWOo WO WO W WO WO W

N NN NN NN

Pk Beta Sharks
TIRANA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR
VARDAR

JUG

JUG

Pk Beta Sharks

GD SPORT
LEVSKI
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR
LEVSKI
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
JUG

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks

SPRINT
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR

Time
46.93
47.18
52.67
53.00
55.09
57.03
57.68

1:02.01
1:06.36
51.38

39.68
40.89
42.36
43.11
43.33
43.46
45.69
46.61
48.65
53.62
54.40
56.24
56.84
57.01
57.50
1:03.42
1:09.59
1:10.09
1:12.26
45.95
50.34
1:18.72

44.03
54.90
59.63
1:16.61
1:17.61
1:18.87
1:24.33
59.65

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 8

17.11.2018 - 10:40

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points:

Rank
Open

ONO RGN =

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

KRSTEVSKA, Mia

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

SARENAC, Nina
JANEVSKA, Ana
NEDELKOSKA, lvana
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
KITANOVIK, Iva
ZUNGULOVA, Bela
KAPANAKOVA, lvaila
NAUMOVSKA, Teodora
TANASKOSKA, Katja
ILIEVA, Izabel
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
XHUFI, Meri

PASKO, Alis
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
TODOROVSKA, Teodora
MILEVSKA, Matea
XHAKO, Julia
JANKOVIK, Sara
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
ARANGELOVSKA, Sara
SIMONOVSKA, Mila
ZABOKOVA, Ana
MARKOVIC, Jovana
KARALIEVA, Anja
ALIDEMI, ADEA
SHALA, Riga
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
VELKOVSKA, Sofija
GOSEVA, Rosana
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
KIRANDJIK, Teodora
MUKA, LIANA
STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela
NAUMOVSKA, lva
KOTEVSKA, Ana
VELKOVA, Emilija
IVANOVA, Viktoria
MILEVSKA, Mia
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
DUBROVSKA, Jana
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

Age

N 00 00O O NN

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

PFM

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

PFM

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

TIRANA
TIRANA
OKTOPOD
PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
TIRANA

Pk Beta Sharks

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
KASTRIOTI
H20

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
STELA
OKTOPOD

Pk Beta Sharks
JUG

PFM

ATOMIK

Pk Beta Sharks
PFM

VARDAR
MLADOST
MLADOST
VARDAR

Time

30.80
31.72
32.22
33.24
35.88
36.60
37.19
37.43
37.62
38.90
39.31
39.56
40.06
40.30
40.79
40.79
41.15
41.73
42.22
42.42
42.79
42.97
43.17
43.20
44.06
44.07
44.67
45.58
45.63
45.75
46.31
47.13
47.23
48.13
49.18
49.49
49.52
50.11
52.71
53.62
53.99
54.03
54.36
54.67
55.17
55.45

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

RAEVSKA, Sara
VELKOV, Monika
AZIZI, Buljza

AZIZI, Rona

VELKQOV, Tamara
MARKOVSKA, Klementina
MANAZIEVA, Angela
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
TRAJKOVSKI, Moni
SEKERINOVA, Mina
DIMITROVSKA, llina
VELKOVSKA, Jana
KIRSTEN, Petak
RISTOVA, Anastasija
TAKOVSKA, Kaja
NACEVSKA, Angja
PETERSEN, Nita
VELICKOVSKA, Leona
TRENDAFILOVA, Scofija
RESYLI, Viola
HRISTOVSKA, Teodora
VELKOV, Katja
MARKOVSKA, Bojana

YOB 2003 - 2004

2

SARENAC, Nina

ILIEVA, Izabel

XHUFI, Meri
TODOROVSKA, Teodora
ARANGELOVSKA, Sara
ALIDEMI, ADEA

YOB 2005 - 2006

DOONO WD~

O
N

DSQ

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
NEDELKOSKA, lvana
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
ZUNGULOVA, Bela
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
MILEVSKA, Matea
VELKOVSKA, Sofija
KOTEVSKA, Ana
AZIZl, Rona
VELICKOVSKA, Leona
RESYLI, Viola

O© o0 = =2 000 >
o w = «Q
(0]

U1 © N N0 oo w2

14
15
15
14
15
15

13
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
13

MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD
PINGVIN

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
PINGVIN
OKTOPOD
H20

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PFM

TIRANA

PFM

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
KASTRIOTI

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
JUG

Pk Beta Sharks
PINGVIN

H20

Time
56.64
59.14

1:01.00
1:01.08
1:01.46
1:02.17
1:02.27
1:04.87
1:05.13
1:05.15
1:06.64
1:10.54
1:11.67
1:21.90
1:24.34
1:26.20

45.36
47.56
48.86
59.47
1:08.09
1:21.58

32.22
39.56
40.30
41.15
42.97
44.67

31.72
35.88
36.60
37.43
40.06
41.73
45.75
50.11
1:01.08
45.36
48.86

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

oORON

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

KITANOVIK, Iva
KAPANAKOVA, lvaila
NAUMOVSKA, Teodora
TANASKOSKA, Katja
PASKO, Alis
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
JANKOVIK, Sara
SIMONOVSKA, Mila
ZABOKOVA, Ana
MARKOVIC, Jovana
KARALIEVA, Anja
SHALA, Riga
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
GOSEVA, Rosana
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
KIRANDJIK, Teodora
NAUMOVSKA, Iva
AZIZI, Buljza
MANAZIEVA, Angela
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
HRISTOVSKA, Teodora
VELKOV, Katja

YOB 2009 - 2010

NG~ =

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
DSQ

XHAKO, Julia
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
MUKA, LIANA
STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela
VELKOVA, Emilija
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
DUBROVSKA, Jana
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
RAEVSKA, Sara
VELKOV, Monika
VELKQOV, Tamara
MARKQOVSKA, Klementina
TRAJKOVSKI, Moni
SEKERINOVA, Mina
DIMITROVSKA, llina
VELKOVSKA, Jana
TAKOVSKA, Kaja
MARKOVSKA, Bojana

11 PFM

11 LEVSKI

11 Pk Beta Sharks
10  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
11 TIRANA

11 OKTOPOD

10 Pk Beta Sharks
11 Pk Beta Sharks
11 Pk Beta Sharks
10 Pk Beta Sharks
10 Pk Beta Sharks
11 H20

10 Pk Beta Sharks
11 Pk Beta Sharks
11 VARDAR

10 Pk Beta Sharks
11 Pk Beta Sharks
11 Pk Beta Sharks
10 PINGVIN

11 OKTOPOD

10 Pk Beta Sharks
10 Pk Beta Sharks

TIRANA

Pk Beta Sharks
STELA
OKTOPOD
PFM

PFM

VARDAR
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks

Q0 O 00 00 W WO 0000 000 WWIWOWWOOWOo

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

37.19
37.62
38.90
39.31
40.79
40.79
42.42
43.17
43.20
44.06
44.07
45.58
45.63
46.31
47.23
48.13
49.52
1:01.00
1:02.27
47.56
59.47
1:08.09

42.22
42.79
47.13
49.18
49.49
52.71
54.03
54.36
54.67
55.17
56.64
59.14
1:01.46
1:02.17
1:05.13
1:05.15
1:06.64
1:10.54
1:24.34
1:21.58
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

2011 and younger

1. IVANOVA, Viktoria 7 ATOMIK 53.62
2. MILEVSKA, Mia 7 Pk Beta Sharks 53.99
3. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 55.45
4. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 7 Pk Beta Sharks 1:04.87
5. KIRSTEN, Petak 7 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:11.67
6. RISTOVA, Anastasija 7 MLADOST 1:21.90
7. NACEVSKA, Angja 5 MLADOST 1:26.20
DSQ PETERSEN, Nita 7 Pk Beta Sharks
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 18.11.2018 22:36 - Page 4
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 9 Men, 200m Medley Open
17.11.2018 - 10:55 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. BABIC S, Dusan 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:06.36 28.54 31.58 38.13 28.11
2. DJOKOQVIC, Uros 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:09.59 27.23 34.43 38.75 29.18
3. PETROVSKI, Davor 18 PFM 2:09.62 27.76 32.83 38.76 30.27
4. DERKOSKI, Filip 18 Swimming and Waterpolo Cl2:10.23 28.76 32.85 37.78 30.84
5. SCHAAF, Sebastian 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:13.28 28.24 32.64 40.71 31.69
6. GRUJIC, Dusan 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:20.11 29.90 35.09 41.25 33.87
7. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 PFM 2:21.22 30.37 37.46 40.60 32.79
8. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:21.52 29.48 38.74 40.05 33.25
9. KATIC, Dusan 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:24.83 31.82 39.20 40.45 33.36
10. BOZHILOV, Alexander 13 ATOMIK 2:25.97 31.99 37.82 41.35 34.81
11. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 2:26.25 32.74 38.98 40.29 34.24
12. STANKOVIC, Andreja 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:32.04 32.85 41.59 41.62 35.98
13. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:33.34 33.35 41.64 43.97 34.38
14. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:40.58 34.75 40.29 47.61 37.93
15. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:40.78 35.28 42.73 43.98 38.79
16. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija12 PFM 2:43.88 37.20 42.67 47.60 36.41
17. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:46.81 34.86 43.04 49.48 39.43
18. KELLICI, Albi 15 TIRANA 2:50.05 36.08 45.64 49.45 38.88
19. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 VARDAR 2:50.78 41.03 42.27 50.34 37.14
20. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 VARDAR 2:52.73 38.81 45.42 49.67 38.83
21. VELKOV, Mihail 12 PFM 2:53.22 37.60 43.89 52.77 38.96
22. JORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 2:56.25 38.20 45.39 53.83 38.83
23. RAEV, Alexander 10 LEVSKI 2:58.02 53.06 38.11
24. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Cl2:59.45 40.43 45.47 50.80 42.75
25. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:02.96 38.68 48.29 58.97 37.02
26. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:04.96 37.35 50.12 58.06 39.43
27. THEMOLLARI, Dean 13 TIRANA 3:07.14 41.63 48.20 56.73 40.58
28. CEKOQV, Petar 10 VARDAR 3:11.32 45.07 48.59 56.41 41.25
DSQ POPOVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:39.86 35.87 41.63 43.31 39.05
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 PFM 2:21.22 30.37 37.46 40.60 32.79
2. KATIC, Dusan 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:24.83 31.82 39.20 40.45 33.36
3. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 2:26.25 32.74 38.98 40.29 34.24
4. STANKOVIC, Andreja 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:32.04 32.85 41.59 41.62 35.98
5. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:40.58 34.75 40.29 47.61 37.93
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:46.81 34.86 43.04 49.48 39.43
7. KELLICI, Albi 15 TIRANA 2:50.05 36.08 45.64 49.45 38.88
DSQ POPOVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:39.86 35.87 41.63 43.31 39.05
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:21.52 29.48 38.74 40.05 33.25
2. BOZHILOV, Alexander 13 ATOMIK 2:25.97 31.99 37.82 41.35 34.81
3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:33.34 33.35 41.64 43.97 34.38
4. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:40.78 35.28 42.73 43.98 38.79
5. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija12 PFM 2:43.88 37.20 42.67 47.60 36.41
6. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 VARDAR 2:52.73 38.81 45.42 49.67 38.83
7. VELKOV, Mihail 12 PFM 2:53.22 37.60 43.89 52.77 38.96
8. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Cl2:59.45 40.43 45.47 50.80 42.75
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 9, Boys, 200m Medley, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank
9. THEMOLLARI, Dean

YOB 2007 - 2008

GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola
JORDANOQV, Mario
RAEV, Alexander
ANDREEV, Darijan
ANDREEV, Vedran
CEKOQV, Petar

ook wh

Age

13 TIRANA

11 VARDAR
11 GD SPORT
10 LEVSKI

10 Pk Beta Sharks
10 Pk Beta Sharks
10 VARDAR

Time

3:07.14

2:50.78
2:56.25
2:58.02
3:02.96
3:04.96
3:11.32

Pts

50m
41.63

41.03
38.20

38.68
37.35
45.07

100m
48.20

42.27
45.39

48.29
50.12
48.59

150m
56.73

50.34
53.83
53.06
58.97
58.06
56.41

200m
40.58

37.14
38.83
38.11
37.02
39.43
41.25
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley Open
17.11.2018 - 11:10 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:28.04 32.43 38.35 42.51 34.75
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija16 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:31.36 34.55 39.06 43.30 34.45
3. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:32.80 34.39 41.53 42.63 34.25
4. SARENAC, Nina 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:34.95 36.01 38.73 44.99 35.22
5. GRUJIC, Nevena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:43.58 35.35 41.65 48.90 37.68
6. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:45.10 34.90 41.94 51.28 36.98
7. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MLADOST 2:46.94 35.60 45.87 46.40 39.07
8. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 PFM 2:49.37 41.71 42.95 46.05 38.66
9. LAZAROVA, Desislava 11 SOFIA 2:55.81 40.44
10. VLAHOVA, Selena 11 LEVSKI 3:00.83 43.09 45.40 53.22 39.12
11. MAHMUTI, Jona 16 TIRANA 3:01.03 42.89 45.15 52.07 40.92
12. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr3:01.45 37.59 48.11 53.91 41.84
13. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr3:03.76 41.35 47.05 52.88 42.48
14. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 3:06.83 45.86 50.95 50.53 39.49
15. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:27.64 46.89 52.11 1:02.06 46.58
16. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 3:29.55 48.49 53.66 1:00.57 46.83
DSQ AHMETI, Viola 11 H20 3:17.94 44.08 51.56 59.03 43.27
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:32.80 34.39 41.53 42.63 34.25
2. SARENAC, Nina 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:34.95 36.01 38.73 44.99 35.22
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MLADOST 2:46.94 35.60 45.87 46.40 39.07
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:45.10 34.90 41.94 51.28 36.98
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 PFM 2:49.37 41.71 42.95 46.05 38.66
3. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 3:06.83 45.86 50.95 50.53 39.49
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. GRUJIC, Nevena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:43.58 35.35 41.65 48.90 37.68
2. LAZAROVA, Desislava 11 SOFIA 2:55.81 40.44
3. VLAHOVA, Selena 11 LEVSKI 3:00.83 43.09 45.40 53.22 39.12
4. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr3:01.45 37.59 48.11 53.91 41.84
5. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr3:03.76 41.35 47.05 52.88 42.48
6. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:27.64 46.89 52.11 1:02.06 46.58
7. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 3:29.55 48.49 53.66 1:00.57 46.83
DSQ AHMETI, Viola 11 H20 3:17.94 44.08 51.56 59.03 43.27
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 11 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
17.11.2018 - 11:20 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts
1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 PFM 21:44.12

100m: 1:17.55 1:17.55
200m: 2:43.90 1:26.35
300m: 4:12.28 1:28.38
400m: 5:40.63 1:28.35

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

7:07.39 1:26.76 900m:
8:35.38 1:27.99 1000m:
10:04.32 1:28.94 1100m:
11:32.55 1:28.23 1200m:

13:00.27
14:26.54
15:54.42
17:23.14

1:27.72
1:26.27
1:27.88
1:28.72

1300m: 18:50.53 1:27.39
1400m: 20:20.18 1:29.65
1500m: 21:44.12 1:23.94
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 12 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
17.11.2018 - 11:40 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts
1. PETROVSKA, Eva 14 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 17:21.72
100m: 1:05.63 1:05.63 500m: 5:45.79 1:10.32 900m: 10:26.21 1:09.88  1300m: 15:04.68 1:09.59
200m: 2:15.10 1:09.47 600m: 6:56.17 1:10.38  1000m: 11:36.14 1:09.93  1400m: 16:14.42 1:09.74
300m: 3:25.11 1:10.01 700m: 8:06.29 1:10.12  1100m: 12:45.51 1:09.37  1500m: 17:21.72 1:07.30
400m: 4:35.47 1:10.36 800m: 9:16.33 1:10.04  1200m: 13:55.09 1:09.58
2. ILKOVA, Blagovesta 15 GD SPORT 20:07.10
100m: 1:13.60 1:13.60 500m: 6:36.02 1:21.66 900m: 12:03.34 1:21.50  1300m: 17:28.56 1:20.95
200m: 2:33.79 1:20.19 600m: 7:58.24 1:22.22  1000m: 13:23.77 1:20.43  1400m: 18:49.08 1:20.52
300m: 3:54.08 1:20.29 700m: 9:20.17 1:21.93  1100m: 14:46.21 1:22.44  1500m: 20:07.10 1:18.02
400m: 5:14.36  1:20.28 800m: 10:41.84 1:21.67 1200m: 16:07.61 1:21.40
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13 Men, 50m Freestyle
17.11.2018 - 17:00

Open
Results

Points:

Rank Age Time Pts
Open
1. BABIC S, Dusan 18  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 23.63
2. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 21 Pk Beta Sharks 23.74
3. JOVANOV, Jakov 2 PFM 24.06
4. SCHAAF, Sebastian 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.49
5. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 16 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 24.75
6. JANEVSKI, Filip 20 PFM 24.90
7. XHUFI, Stiven 16 TIRANA 25.16
8. CVETKOV, Ljupcho 24  SC Skopje 25.23
9. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.40
10. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 16 Pk Beta Sharks 25.59
11. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.71
12. LUMI, Endr 18  TIRANA 26.12
13. KOLICI, Eno 16 TIRANA 26.19
14. DAMCEVSKI, Mateja 16 Pk Beta Sharks 26.32
15. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 17  VARDAR 26.36
16. TODOROVSKI, Martin 19 Pk Beta Sharks 26.41
17. JOVANOV, Andrej 17 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 26.47
18. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 16 PFM 26.76
19. FETISHAJ, Keis 19  TIRANA 26.98
20. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 16 TUMBA 27.60
21. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 13  PFM 28.06
22. MITEVSKI, Filip 16 PFM 28.07
23. ZISO, Skerdi 14 TIRANA 28.15
24. TANUROVSKI, David 14  VARDAR 28.18
25. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15  RABOTNICKI 28.44
26. QARRI, Even 15  TIRANA 28.51
27. CVIJAN, Aleksa 15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.86
28. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 29.05
29. POPOQVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.13
30. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.56
31. KADI, Barjon 17 TIRANA 29.88
32. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 16 PFM 30.05
33. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 13 JUG 30.46
34. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 13 AQVA 30.60
35. PEPA, Renis 14 TIRANA 30.95
36. DEBARLIEV, Mile 14 Pk Beta Sharks 31.02
37. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 13  TUMBA 31.11
38. GEKIK, Darko 13 Pk Beta Sharks 31.12
39. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 PFM 3144
40. OVNARSKI, Stefan 14 STUDENT 32.03
41. DICEVSKI DIMITROVSKI, Teodor 15  PINGVIN 32.16
42. JORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 32.20
43. KELLICI, Albi 15  TIRANA 32.21
44. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 32.37
45. JORDANOV, David 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 32.59
46. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 VARDAR 32.64
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

47. SHOPOQV, Petar

48. ANDREEV, Vedran

49. DINEV, Hristo

50. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril

51. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej

52. THEMOLLARI, Dean

53. VUKOVIK, Jovan

54. ACEVSKI, Mihail

55. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej

56. PETRESKI, Mihael

57. NASKOV, Smiljan

58. KARANFILOV, Luka

59. JANKOV, Hristijan

60. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej

61. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd

62. SELIMI, Dar

63. TRAJCEV, Matej
SEKOVSKI, Oliver

65. GLAEV, Kire

66. KIROV, Ilvan

67. ANGELOV, Viktor

68. PAJOVIC, Luka

69. YONINIOV, Adrian

70. BUKLESKI, Viktor

71. HADZIVASILEV, Alek

72. ATANASOSKI, Andrej

73. GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd

74. VELKOVSKI, Nikola

75. STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej

76. ILIEV, Leonel

77. JOVANOVSKI, David

78. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola

79. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar

80. TOMEV, Marko

81. KALKUS, Andrej

82. HRISTOV, kristijan

83. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij

84. STANKOVIKJ, Maksim

85. ALIU, GENT

86. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor

87. ZOVIKJ, Maksim

88. MANCEV, Emil

89. STANCEVSKI, leon

90. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel

91. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail

92. RISTOVSKI, Marko

93. LEKIKJ, Sergej

94. VELKOVSKI, Matej

95. VATIKJ, Mirza

96. GJROGIEVSKI, Andrej

Age

9 GD SPORT
10 Pk Beta Sharks

14 JUG

10 VARDAR

12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
13  TIRANA

13 PFM

13  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
13 Pk Beta Sharks

9 VARDAR

11 CELICNI

9 Pk Beta Sharks
13  CELICNI

11 SC Skopje

10 VARDAR

10 TIRANA

11 CELICNI

11 Pk Beta Sharks
15  CELICNI

13  CELICNI

9 LEVSKI

14 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
10  ATOMIK

8 Pk Beta Sharks
12 SC Skopje

12 VARDAR

13  STUDENT

8 VARDAR

14  SC Skopje

8 Pk Beta Sharks
9 MLADOST

11 VARDAR

8 MLADOST

12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
9 VARDAR

14  AQVA

9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
13  RABOTNICKI

13  KASTRIOTI

13  VARDAR

14 ZVEZDA

10  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
13 AQVA

10  MLADOST

11 Pk Beta Sharks
12 PES

12 PES

9 VARDAR

14  STUDENT

10  AQVA

Time

32.77
32.78
32.95
33.18
33.26
33.68
34.03
34.14
34.37
34.57
34.98
35.03
35.10
35.12
35.25
35.29
35.37
35.37
35.66
35.71
35.94
35.97
36.18
36.92
37.16
37.25
37.44
37.56
37.61
37.94
38.23
38.47
38.61
38.69
39.07
39.17
39.21
39.24
39.31
39.66
40.02
40.03
40.21
40.37
40.52
40.58
40.94
41.11
41.19
41.56

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

97. IVANOVSKI, Alek

98. GEORGIEV, Metodi

99. KUSI, Patrik
100. TODOROVSKI, Damjan
101. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
102. CEKOV, Vlatko
103. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
104. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
105. MLADENOVSKI, Jane
106. ATANASOSKI, Nikola
107. JUSUFI, Lautrim
108. CRCAREVSKI, Antonio
109. HADZIVASILEV, Mihail
110. NAZIFI, LORIK
111. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko
112. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
113. TRAJKOVSKI, Boris
114. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan
115. DIMOVSKI, Slavko
116. STOJKOV, Mihail
117. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko
118. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
119. KALID, Bajro
120. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan
121. PANOVSKI, Matej
122. MARKOVSKI, Jakov
123. STOJANOVSKI, Mihailo
124. BOZEVSKI, Nikola
125. PETKOVSKI, Gavril
126. VELKOVSKI, Lazar
127. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej
128. IVANQV, Jovan
129. NAUMOVSKI, Filip
130. TOMEV, Filip
131. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej
132. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel
133. ANGELEVSKI, David
134. KITEVSKI, Andrej
135. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag
136. ATANASOVSKI, Leon
137. VOLCEVSKI, David
138. MISHEVKI, Andrej
139. STEPOANOVSKI, Kalin
140. PETKOVSKI, Filip
141. STOJCEVSKI, Damjan
142. LESKOVSKI, Teo
143. VELKOVSKI, Stefan
144. BOZINOVSKI, Dimitar
145. GEORGIEV, Maksim
146. ATANASOVSKI, Luka

o

CDQO(DGJLOQOE;OOCO\ICD\ICDLO(D—LGJOO

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
CELICNI

TIRANA

Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR
VARDAR

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
PFM

VARDAR

LIRIJA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
SC Skopje
KASTRIOTI
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
VARDAR
STUDENT

Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR
RABOTNICKI
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
ALEX DELFINI
PFM

OKTOPOD

Pk Beta Sharks
JUG

SC Skopje

JUG

CELICNI

Pk Beta Sharks
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
PES

PFM
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
JUG

OKTOPOD

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD
RABOTNICKI

Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD

ALEX DELFINI

SC Skopje
TUMBA

STUDENT

PFM

Time Pts

41.96
41.99
42.28
43.98
43.99
44.21
44.26
44.66
44.74
44.90
45.79
45.92
46.02
46.29
46.51
46.70
46.82
46.88
47.03
47.14
47.17
47.23
47.93
48.14
48.86
49.02
49.04
49.26
49.86
49.93
50.02
50.03
50.06
50.32
50.61
51.01
51.39
52.06
52.13
52.18
52.34
52.40
52.47
52.61
52.88
53.31
54.04
54.36
54.43
55.14
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNF

POP STOJANOV, Aleksandar
ONCEVSKI, Filip
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
ZANTEVSKI, Petar
MARKOVSKI, Filip
MILOSHEVSKI, Nikola
VELICKOVSKI, Sergej
GERGOVSKI, Daviv
VELKOVSKI, Angel
AVRAMOVSKI, Gorjan
MANOV, Maksim
MILKOVSKI, Ignat
AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril
HARUNI, Artan

DIMEV, Andrej
VELJANOVSKI, David
JAKIMOVSKI, Mirko
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
PAVLOVSKI, Andrej
STOJCEVSKI, Filip
HADZICITIKUSEV, kan mihail
PETKOVSKI, Dimitar
KITANOVSKI, Kiril
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
GRAVCEVSKI, Alek
MIHAYLQV, Filip
POPOQOVSKI, Miro
VUMVVULAKIS, Emanuel
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil
DACIKJ, Danilo
DEBARLIEV, Marko
ULANSKI, Teo
KOSTOV, Vasilij

YOB 2003 - 2004

N~ =

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

MARKOVIC, Ognjen
Z1S0O, Skerdi
TANUROVSKI, David
MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR
QARRI, Even

CVIJAN, Aleksa
POPOVIC, Rastko
PEPA, Renis
DEBARLIEV, Mile
OVNARSKI, Stefan

DICEVSKI DIMITROVSKI, Teodor

KELLICI, Albi

DINEV, Hristo
GLAEV, Kire

>
Q
[}

O —
o

—_

o

CO(D\]O)\I\IQOO\IO)—L\]LOLO\IGJOO—LOO

15
14
14
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
15
15
14
15

PES

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST
STUDENT

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
PINGVIN
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pk Beta Sharks
CENTAR
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pk Beta Sharks
LIRIJA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
CELICNI

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD

PES
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
PFM

MLADOST
PINGVIN

SPRINT

VARDAR
VARDAR
MLADOST
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
CELICNI

Pk Beta Sharks

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
TIRANA

VARDAR

RABOTNICKI

TIRANA

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
TIRANA

Pk Beta Sharks

STUDENT

PINGVIN

TIRANA

JUG

CELICNI

Time
55.25
55.93
55.95
56.06
56.97
57.32
57.72
58.25
59.75

1:01.11
1:01.84
1:04.67
1:06.58
1:06.85
1:07.95
1:08.45
1:08.47
1:11.82
1:12.34
1:12.79
1:21.30
1:35.93

31.19
32.15
32.63
38.29
40.78
41.64
43.67
50.39
51.17
1:34.48

25.40
28.15
28.18
28.44
28.51
28.86
29.13
30.95
31.02
32.03
32.16
32.21
32.95
35.66

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
DSQ
DSQ

PAJOVIC, Luka
STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej
HRISTOV, kristijan
ZOVIKJ, Maksim
VATIKJ, Mirza
KITANOVSKI, Kiril
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan

YOB 2005 - 2006

©® N G~ WD =

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
DSQ

ZIVANOVIC, Uros
ATANASOVSKI, Petar
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
PETKOVSKI, Mihalil
STOJCEVSKI, Pavle
TRAJANOVSKI, Marko
GEKIK, Darko
JORDANOV, David
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
THEMOLLARI, Dean
VUKOVIK, Jovan
ACEVSKI, Mihalil
KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej
JANKOQV, Hristijan
KIROV, Ivan
HADZIVASILEV, Alek
ATANASOSKI, Andrej
GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd
TOMEV, Marko
STANKOVIKJ, Maksim
ALIU, GENT
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
STANCEVSKI, leon
RISTOVSKI, Marko
LEKIKJ, Sergej
IVANOVSKI, Alek
MLADENOVSKI, Jane
JUSUFI, Lautrim
JANKULOVSKI, Dragan
DIMEV, Andre;j
GRAVCEVSKI, Alek

YOB 2007 - 2008

oA wWN

STEFANOVSKI, Martin
JORDANOV, Mario
ANDREEV, Darijan
TASEVSKI, Marin
ANDREEV, Vedran
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril

Age

14 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
14  SC Skopje

14 AQVA

14 ZVEZDA

14 STUDENT

14 PFM

14 MLADOST

13  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

13 PFM

12 PFM

13  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
13 JUG

13 AQVA

13  TUMBA

13 Pk Beta Sharks

12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
13  TIRANA

13 PFM

13  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
13 Pk Beta Sharks

13 CELICNI
13  CELICNI
12  SC Skopje
12 VARDAR
13 STUDENT

12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
13  RABOTNICKI

13  KASTRIOTI
13 VARDAR
13  AQVA

12 PES

12 PES

13  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
12 PFM

13 LIRIJA

13 Pk Beta Sharks

12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

13 PINGVIN

11 PFM
11 GD SPORT
10 Pk Beta Sharks

10 VARDAR
10 Pk Beta Sharks
10 VARDAR

Time
35.97
37.61
39.17
40.02
41.19
31.19
32.15

25.71
28.06
29.05
29.56
30.46
30.60
31.11
31.12
32.59
33.26
33.68
34.03
34.14
34.37
35.10
35.71
37.16
37.25
37.44
38.69
39.24
39.31
39.66
40.21
40.58
40.94
41.96
44.74
45.79
46.88
1:07.95
32.63

31.44
32.20
32.37
32.64
32.78
33.18

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
DSQ
DSQ

NASKOV, Smiljan
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
SELIMI, Dar
TRAJCEV, Matej
SEKOVSKI, Oliver
YONINIOV, Adrian
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
MANCEV, Emil
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail
GJROGIEVSKI, Andrej
KUSI, Patrik
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
CRCAREVSKI, Antonio
NAZIFI, LORIK
GJURCINOVSKI, Marko
JOVANOVIKJ, Leon
TRAJKOVSKI, Boris
DIMOVSKI, Slavko
STOJKOV, Mihail
KALID, Bajro
VELICKOVSKI, Stefan
PETKOVSKI, Gavril
LOZANOVSKI, Andrej
GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej
PETKOVSKI, Filip
POP STOJANOV, Aleksandar
ZANTEVSKI, Petar
MANOV, Maksim
PETKOVSKI, Dimitar
DACIKJ, Danilo

YOB 2009 - 2010

© N akwD =

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

SHOPOV, Petar
PETRESKI, Mihael
KARANFILOV, Luka
ANGELOQV, Viktor
BUKLESKI, Viktor
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
ILIEV, Leonel
JOVANOVSKI, David
POPOQVSKI, Aleksandar
KALKUS, Andrej
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
VELKOVSKI, Matej
GEORGIEV, Metodi
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar

Age

11
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
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CELICNI

SC Skopje
VARDAR

TIRANA

CELICNI

Pk Beta Sharks
ATOMIK

VARDAR
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
AQVA

TIRANA

VARDAR

PFM
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
KASTRIOTI
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
VARDAR
STUDENT
VARDAR
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
RABOTNICKI
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
JUG

JUG

PES

Pk Beta Sharks
PES

STUDENT
CENTAR
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
VARDAR

GD SPORT
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST
MLADOST
VARDAR
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR
CELICNI

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks

Time

34.98
35.12
35.25
35.29
35.37
35.37
36.18
38.47
40.03
40.37
40.52
41.56
42.28
43.99
44.26
45.92
46.29
46.51
46.70
46.82
47.03
47.14
47.93
48.14
49.86
50.02
50.61
52.61
55.25
56.06

1:01.84

50.39

32.77
34.57
35.03
35.94
36.92
37.56
37.94
38.23
38.61
39.07
39.21
41.11
41.99
43.98
44.66

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

ATANASOSKI, Nikola
AVRAMOVSKI, Marko
PANOVSKI, Matej
MARKOVSKI, Jakov
STOJANOVSKI, Mihailo
BOZEVSKI, Nikola
VELKOVSKI, Lazar
IVANOV, Jovan
NAUMOVSKI, Filip
TOMEV, Filip
MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel
ANGELEVSKI, David
KITEVSKI, Andrej
ATANASOVSKI, Leon
MISHEVKI, Andrej
STEPOANOVSKI, Kalin
STOJCEVSKI, Damjan
LESKOVSKI, Teo
VELKOVSKI, Stefan
BOZINOVSKI, Dimitar
GEORGIEV, Maksim
ATANASOVSKI, Luka
ONCEVSKI, Filip
NACEVSKI, Gorazd
MARKOVSKI, Filip
MILOSHEVSKI, Nikola
GERGOVSKI, Daviv
VELKOVSKI, Angel
HARUNI, Artan
PAVLOVSKI, Andrej
STOJCEVSKI, Filip
POPOVSKI, Miro

VUMVVULAKIS, Emanuel

ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
DEBARLIEV, Marko

2011 and younger

©® N kWD~

©

10.
11.
12.
13.

CEKOQV, Vlatko
HADZIVASILEV, Mihail
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
POPOVIKJ, Miodrag
VOLCEVSKI, David
VELICKOVSKI, Sergej
AVRAMOVSKI, Gorjan
MILKOVSKI, Ignat
AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril
VELJANOVSKI, David
JAKIMOVSKI, Mirko
STOJANOVSKI, Nikola
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
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VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
ALEX DELFINI
PFM
OKTOPOD

Pk Beta Sharks
SC Skopje
CELICNI

Pk Beta Sharks

PFM

JUG

PFM
OKTOPOD
RABOTNICKI
OKTOPOD
ALEX DELFINI
SC Skopje
TUMBA
STUDENT

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
PINGVIN

LIRIJA

Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD
VARDAR
VARDAR
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks

00 00 00 WO WO W WO 000 WO WO 00 W WO WO 00WO OO WO WW WOWWWOWOo

VARDAR
SC Skopje
VARDAR

OKTOPOD
Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
CELICNI

PFM
Pk Beta Sharks

NO NNNOO NN NN

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Time

44.90
47.17
48.86
49.02
49.04
49.26
49.93
50.03
50.06
50.32
51.01
51.39
52.06
52.18
52.40
52.47
52.88
53.31
54.04
54.36
54.43
55.14
55.93
55.95
56.97
57.32
58.25
59.75
1:06.85
1:12.79
1:21.30
40.78
41.64
43.67
51.17

44.21
46.02
47.23
52.13
52.34
57.72
1:01.11
1:04.67
1:06.58
1:08.45
1:08.47
1:11.82
1:12.34

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2011 and younger

Rank Age Time Pts
14. HADZICITIKUSEV, kan mihail 7 PES 1:35.93
DSQ MIHAYLOQV, Filip 7 SPRINT 38.29
DSQ ULANSKI, Teo 7 CELICNI 1:34.48
DNF KOSTOV, Vasilij 7 Pk Beta Sharks
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 18.11.2018 22:36 - Page 8

3a Bac npunpemuo Bauw https://plivanje.info Tum CrtpaHa 34 og 77



XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 14
17.11.2018 - 17:35

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points:

Rank
Open

ONO RGN =

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
JANEVSKA, Ana
BOSKOV, Andjela
GAJIKJ, Marija
MILKOVSKA, Jana
KITANOVIK, Iva
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
ILKOVA, Blagovesta
JANEVSKA, Jana
GRUJIC, Nevena
STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
XHUFI, Meri
TANASKOSKA, Katja
ARANGELOVSKA, Sara
ATANASOVA, Bisera
TODOROVSKA, Teodora
PAVLESKA, Jana
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
BEIQI, Hana

PASKO, Alis
NIKOLOVA, Nikol
ALIDEMI, ADEA
XHAKO, Julia

DJOKIC, Milica
SIMONOVSKA, Mila
ZABOKOVA, Ana
JANKOVIK, Sara
KARALIEVA, Anja
LUMI, Esli
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
ANDONOVSKI, Antonija
TANUROVSKA, Neda
MARKOVIC, Jovana
VELKOVSKA, Sofija
NAUMOVSKA, lva
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
ILIEVSKA, Jana

GJUKA, Zana
FETISHAJ, Ami
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
MILEVSKA, Mia
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
KRSTEVSKA, Jovana

Age
13 PFM
16 PFM

14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
16 Pk Beta Sharks

12 Pk Beta Sharks

11 PFM

11 OKTOPOD

12 Pk Beta Sharks

15 GD SPORT

15 PFM

11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
17 VARDAR

15  TIRANA

10  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

15 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

12 VARDAR

14 PFM

16 Pk Beta Sharks

13 Plivacki Klub Karpos

12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

10 H20

11 TIRANA

9 ATOMIK
15 KASTRIOTI
9 TIRANA

10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11 Pk Beta Sharks
11 Pk Beta Sharks
10 Pk Beta Sharks
10 Pk Beta Sharks

12 TIRANA

9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
13 CELICNI

10 VARDAR

10 Pk Beta Sharks
13 Pk Beta Sharks
11 Pk Beta Sharks

11 VARDAR

9 PFM

11 H20

11 TIRANA

9 Pk Beta Sharks
10 MLADOST

7 Pk Beta Sharks
9 PFM

9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

Time

27.18
27.58
28.36
28.61
29.64
30.41
30.76
31.09
31.15
31.28
31.88
32.56
32.72
32.92
33.03
33.62
33.77
33.91
33.93
33.93
34.34
34.53
34.76
34.86
35.23
35.56
35.75
36.20
36.55
36.67
37.29
37.35
37.83
37.89
38.79
39.04
39.18
39.22
39.66
39.68
39.75
40.22
40.79
42.36
42.53
42.56

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
SHALA, Riga
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
AZIZ|, Rona
BOZINOVSKA, Elena
KOTEVSKA, Ana
IVANOVA, Viktoria
AZIZI, Buljza

BORIEL, Veda
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
NIKOLOVSKA, Elena
VELKOVA, Emilija
STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela
DUBROVSKA, Jana
RAEVSKA, Sara
VESELINOVA, Anja
MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
NAZIFI, LORESA
KOLEVSKA, Ana
ZASHEVSKA, veronika
STOJCEVSKA, Anastasija
ILIOSKA, Teodora
VELKOQOV, Tamara
NAZIFI, SHKURTA
NAUMOVA, lvona
STOJKOVA, Snezana
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
SIMONOV, Eva
GJORGIEVSKA, Marija
KIPROVSKA, Eva
RAUFI, Sena
KALCOSKI, Kalina
VELKOV, Monika
NACEVSKA, Angela
NAUMOVSKA, Sara
HARUNI, Arba
BLAZEVSKA, Mila
PETERSEN, Nita
HRISTOVA, jana
SEKERINOVA, Mina
ZVRCINOVA, Mila
VELKOV, Katja

CURRI, Arbina
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
VELKOVSKA, Jana
SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
DIMITROVSKA, llina
KIRSTEN, Petak
STEVREVSKA, Georgina
TRAJKOVSKI, Moni
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OKTOPOD
H20
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
TUMBA

JUG

ATOMIK

Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD
VARDAR
PINGVIN

PFM
OKTOPOD
VARDAR
MLADOST
RABOTNICKI
CENTAR
KASTRIOTI
OKTOPOD
CELICNI
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
KASTRIOTI
CELICNI

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST
ZVEZDA

PES

VARDAR
AQVA

PES

Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD
VARDAR
LIRIJA

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
AQVA

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
LIRIJA

Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR
OKTOPOD

Pk Beta Sharks
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
CENTAR
MLADOST

Time

43.23
43.54
43.62
44.47
44.71
44.71
44.77
45.16
45.48
45.57
45.63
46.19
46.34
47.20
47.34
47.39
47.92
48.24
48.38
48.84
49.54
49.69
50.42
50.58
50.67
51.30
51.76
52.00
52.15
52.25
53.09
53.29
53.94
54.16
54.54
54.76
55.74
56.87
57.83
57.99
58.24
58.58
59.37
59.57
1:00.82
1:02.34
1:02.67
1:03.39
1:04.11
1:04.60

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

SAZDOVA, Matea
MARKOVSKA, Bojana
RISTOVA, Anastasija
MILANSKA, Mila
NACEVSKA, Angja
SELIMI, Juga

MUKA, LIANA
SILUANOVSKA, Milica
HRISTOVSKA, Teodora
STEPANOVSKA, Mila
MARTINOVSKA, Ema

YOB 2003 - 2004

ONoO OGN =

BOSKOV, Andjela
ILKOVA, Blagovesta
JANEVSKA, Jana
XHUFI, Meri
ARANGELOVSKA, Sara
TODOROVSKA, Teodora
ALIDEMI, ADEA
GJORGIEVSKA, Marija

YOB 2005 - 2006

oD~

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
DSQ
DSQ

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
MILKOVSKA, Jana
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
ATANASOVA, Bisera
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
LEPCEVSKA, Ana

LUMI, Esli
ANDONOVSKI, Antonija
VELKOVSKA, Sofija
AZIZ|, Rona

KOTEVSKA, Ana
BORIEL, Veda

NAZIFI, LORESA
ZASHEVSKA, veronika
STOJCEVSKA, Anastasija
KIPROVSKA, Eva

RAUFI, Sena
NAUMOVSKA, Sara
SELIMI, Juga
STEPANOVSKA, Mila

>
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15
15
15
15
14
15
14

13
12
12
12
13
12
12
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
13
12
13
12
13
13

PES

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST
RABOTNICKI
MLADOST
TIRANA
STELA

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
RABOTNICKI
Pk Beta Sharks

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
GD SPORT

PFM

TIRANA

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

PFM

KASTRIOTI

PES

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

VARDAR

Plivacki Klub Karpos

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
TIRANA

CELICNI

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

JUG

OKTOPOD

KASTRIOTI

CELICNI

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

AQVA

VARDAR

TIRANA

RABOTNICKI

Time
1:05.74
1:07.93
1:08.16
1:09.26
1:15.35

38.95
45.95
49.20
53.27
55.23

28.36
31.15
31.28
32.72
33.03
33.77
34.86
52.15

27.18
29.64
31.09
33.62
33.93
33.93
37.29
37.83
39.04
44.47
44.71
45.48
48.24
48.84
49.54
52.25
53.09
54.54

53.27

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

KITANOVIK, Iva
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
GRUJIC, Nevena
TANASKOSKA, Katja
BEIQI, Hana
PASKO, Alis
DJOKIC, Milica
SIMONOVSKA, Mila
ZABOKOVA, Ana

10. JANKOVIK, Sara

11. KARALIEVA, Anja
12. TANUROVSKA, Neda
13. MARKOVIC, Jovana
14. NAUMOVSKA, Iva
15. CENEVSKA, Mihaela
16. GJUKA, Zana

17. FETISHAJ, Ami

18. JORDANOVSKA, Neda
19. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
20. SHALA, Riga

21. BOZINOVSKA, Elena
22. AZIZI, Buljiza

23. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena
24. VESELINOVA, Anja
25. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea
26. KOLEVSKA, Ana
27. NAZIFIl, SHKURTA
28. NAUMOVA, lvona
29. KALCOSKI, Kalina
30. NACEVSKA, Angela
31. HARUNI, Arba

32. HRISTOVA, jana

33. VELKOV, Katja

34. CURRI, Arbina

35. SAZDOVA, Matea
DSQ HRISTOVSKA, Teodora

O N kWD =

©

YOB 2009 - 2010

NIKOLOVA, Nikol
XHAKO, Julia
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
ILIEVSKA, Jana
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
KRSTEVSKA, Jovana
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
VELKOVA, Emilija
STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela
DUBROVSKA, Jana

SO VXN AN~
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11
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
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PFM
OKTOPOD
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
H20

TIRANA
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR

H20

TIRANA
MLADOST
OKTOPOD
H20

TUMBA

Pk Beta Sharks
PINGVIN
RABOTNICKI
CENTAR
OKTOPOD
KASTRIOTI
CELICNI

PES
OKTOPOD
LIRIJA

AQVA

Pk Beta Sharks
LIRIJA

PES

Pk Beta Sharks

ATOMIK

TIRANA

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
PFM

Pk Beta Sharks

PFM

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
MLADOST

PFM

OKTOPOD

VARDAR

30.41
30.76
31.88
32.92
34.34
34.53
35.56
35.75
36.20
36.55
36.67
37.89
38.79
39.18
39.22
39.68
39.75
40.79
43.23
43.54
44.71
45.16
45.63
47.39
47.92
48.38
50.58
50.67
53.29
54.16
54.76
57.83
58.58
59.37
1:05.74
49.20

34.76
35.23
37.35
39.66
40.22
42.53
42.56
43.62
46.19
46.34
47.20
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 14, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

RAEVSKA, Sara
ILIOSKA, Teodora
VELKQOV, Tamara
STOJKOVA, Snezana
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
SIMONOV, Eva
VELKQOV, Monika
BLAZEVSKA, Mila
SEKERINOVA, Mina
ZVRCINOVA, Mila
VELKOVSKA, Jana
SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
DIMITROVSKA, llina
TRAJKOVSKI, Moni
MARKOVSKA, Bojana
MILANSKA, Mila
MUKA, LIANA
SILJANOVSKA, Milica
MARTINOVSKA, Ema

2011 and younger

©CONOO ~WN =

MILEVSKA, Mia
IVANOVA, Viktoria
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
PETERSEN, Nita
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina
KIRSTEN, Petak
STEVREVSKA, Georgina
RISTOVA, Anastasija
NACEVSKA, Angja

>
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MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST
ZVEZDA

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR
OKTOPOD

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
RABOTNICKI
STELA

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks

O W OO0 0WOWO WO WO WO WO O

Pk Beta Sharks
ATOMIK
VARDAR
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks

CENTAR
MLADOST

MLADOST

O NN NN NN NN

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Time
47.34
49.69
50.42
51.30
51.76
52.00
53.94
55.74
57.99
58.24

1:00.82
1:02.34
1:02.67
1:04.60
1:07.93
1:09.26
38.95
45.95
55.23

42.36
44.77
45.57
56.87
59.57
1:03.39
1:04.11
1:08.16
1:15.35

Pts

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 15 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
17.11.2018 - 17:55 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. VUKOTIC, Luka 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.43 28.81 30.62
2. SCHAAF, Sebastian 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.28 29.37 30.91
3. GRUJIC, Dusan 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.35 30.33 33.02
4. XHUFI, Stiven 16 TIRANA 1:03.91 31.11 32.80
5. DAMCEVSKI, Mateja 16 Pk Beta Sharks 1:06.81 32.02 34.79
6. SELIMI, Laert 14  TIRANA 1:12.47 34.81 37.66
7. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.25 38.30 38.95
8. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 VARDAR 1:18.48 38.28 40.20
9. JORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 1:21.40 40.78 40.62
10. KRASTEV, Radostin 9 LEVSKI 1:24.02 41.38 42.64
11. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13 MLADOST 1:26.15 41.72 44 .43
12. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:26.16 40.23 45.93
13. PETKOVSKI, Mihalil 13 JUG 1:26.30 42.52 43.78
14. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 1:30.92 43.55 47.37
15. YONINIOV, Adrian 10 ATOMIK 1:30.93 44 .12 46.81
16. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:33.25 45.66 47.59
17. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:34.01 46.40 47.61
18. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 1:35.59 45.60 49.99
19. ANGELOV, Viktor 9 LEVSKI 1:38.60 46.07 52.53
20. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 1:40.69 49.36 51.33
21. KUSI, Patrik 10 TIRANA 1:42.07 50.25 51.82
22. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 VARDAR 1:46.91 53.28 53.63
23. TRAJCEV, Matej 11 CELICNI 1:50.42 51.11 59.31
24. CEKOQV, Vlatko 6 VARDAR 1:55.37 56.42 58.95
25. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:56.15 55.40 1:00.75
26. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 8 MLADOST 2:00.21 57.95 1:02.26
27. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 Pk Beta Sharks 2:02.22 1:00.59 1:01.63
DSQ TASEVSKI, Marin 10 VARDAR 1:24.34 41.21 43.13
DSQ SHOPOV, Petar 9 GD SPORT 1:33.40 50.35 43.05
DSQ VUMVVULAKIS, Emanuel 8 VARDAR 1:50.03 51.90 58.13
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. SELIMI, Laert 14  TIRANA 1:12.47 34.81 37.66
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.25 38.30 38.95
2. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13 MLADOST 1:26.15 41.72 44.43
3. PETKOVSKI, Mihalil 13 JUG 1:26.30 42.52 43.78
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 VARDAR 1:18.48 38.28 40.20
2. JORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 1:21.40 40.78 40.62
3. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:26.16 40.23 45.93
4. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 1:30.92 43.55 47.37
5. YONINIOV, Adrian 10 ATOMIK 1:30.93 4412 46.81
6. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:34.01 46.40 47.61
7. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 1:35.59 45.60 49.99
8. KUSI, Patrik 10 TIRANA 1:42.07 50.25 51.82
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 15, Boys, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank

9. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
10. TRAJCEV, Matej
DSQ TASEVSKI, Marin

YOB 2009 - 2010

KRASTEV, Radostin
KARANFILOV, Luka
ANGELOV, Viktor
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar
SHOPOV, Petar

DSQ VUMVVULAKIS, Emanuel

ONO O &~ =
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Age

10
11
10

O © O 00 W W WO

VARDAR
CELICNI
VARDAR

LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks
LEVSKI
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks
GD SPORT
VARDAR

Time

1:46.91
1:50.42
1:24.34

:24.02
:33.25
:38.60
:40.69
1:56.15
2:00.21
2:02.22
1:33.40
1:50.03

e e e T )

Pts

50m

53.28
51.11
41.21

41.38
45.66
46.07
49.36
55.40
57.95
1:00.59
50.35
51.90

[ G Gy

100m

53.63
59.31
43.13

42.64
47.59
52.53
51.33

:00.75
:02.26
:01.63

43.05
58.13
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 16 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
17.11.2018 - 18:05 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 17 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:05.19 31.74 33.45
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 PFM 1:06.80 32.22 34.58
3. SARENAC, Nina 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.98 33.42 34.56
4. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:15.83 36.87 38.96
5. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.59 38.00 40.59
6. MAHMUTI, Jona 16  TIRANA 1:20.20 39.55 40.65
7. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:20.49 39.04 41.45
8. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:21.05 40.34 40.71
9. LAZAROVA, Desislava 11 SOFIA 1:21.18 39.92 41.26
10. KAPANAKOVA, Ivaila 11 LEVSKI 1:21.75 39.50 42.25
11. XHUFI, Meri 15  TIRANA 1:25.59 43.19 42.40
12. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:25.71 41.92 43.79
13. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:27.20 42.49 44.71
14. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:27.68 42.91 44.77
15. ILIEVA, Izabel 15 PFM 1:28.09 42.84 45.25
16. PASKO, Alis 11 TIRANA 1:28.36 43.03 45.33
17. XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 1:30.21 44.40 45.81
18. MILEVSKA, Matea 13 Pk Beta Sharks 1:31.14 42.68 48.46
19. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:34.74 45.84 48.90
20. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:35.10 45.11 49.99
21. GOSEVA, Rosana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:35.58 46.65 48.93
22. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:36.12 45.61 50.51
23. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11 VARDAR 1:36.62 47.49 49.13
24. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:37.96
25. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:38.15 47.84 50.31
26. SHALA, Riga 11 H20 1:38.28 46.66 51.62
27. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 VARDAR 1:39.81 50.85 48.96
28. KIRANDJIK, Teodora 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:41.07 48.29 52.78
29. ALIDEMI, ADEA 15 KASTRIOTI 1:41.30 45.99 55.31
30. ATANASOVA JANESVKI, Monika 12 PFM 1:43.35 47.20 56.15
31. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 8 MLADOST 1:52.86 54.63 58.23
32. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 MLADOST 2:00.04 57.81 1:02.23
33. TRAJKOVSKI, Moni 9 MLADOST 2:24.04 1:05.80 1:18.24
34. RISTOVA, Anastasija 7 MLADOST 2:56.40 1:17.64 1:38.76
DSQ RAEVSKA, Sara 8 MLADOST 2:07.52 57.77 1:09.75
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. SARENAC, Nina 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.98 33.42 34.56
2. XHUFI, Meri 15  TIRANA 1:25.59 43.19 42.40
3. ILIEVA, Izabel 15 PFM 1:28.09 42.84 45.25
4. ALIDEMI, ADEA 15 KASTRIOTI 1:41.30 45.99 55.31
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 PFM 1:06.80 32.22 34.58
2. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:15.83 36.87 38.96
3. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.59 38.00 40.59
4. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:20.49 39.04 41.45
5. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:21.05 40.34 40.71
6. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:27.68 42.91 44.77
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 16, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank

7.

8. ATANASOVA JANESVKI, Monika

MILEVSKA, Matea

YOB 2007 - 2008

©ON® O~ =

©

10.
11.
12.
13.

LAZAROVA, Desislava
KAPANAKOVA, lvaila
NAUMOVSKA, Teodora
TANASKOSKA, Katja
PASKO, Alis
SIMONOVSKA, Mila
MARKOVIC, Jovana
GOSEVA, Rosana
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
SHALA, Riga
TANUROVSKA, Neda
KIRANDJIK, Teodora

YOB 2009 - 2010

O kwn =

XHAKO, Julia
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
TRAJKOVSKI, Moni
RAEVSKA, Sara

Age
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11
11
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11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
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Pk Beta Sharks
PFM

SOFIA

LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
TIRANA

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
H20

VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks

TIRANA

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Pk Beta Sharks

MLADOST

MLADOST

MLADOST

MLADOST

Time

1:31.14
1:43.35

:21.18
:21.75
:25.71
:27.20
:28.36
:34.74
:35.10
:35.58
:36.62
:38.15
:38.28
:39.81
:41.07
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:30.21
:36.12
:37.96
1:52.86
2:00.04
2:24.04
2:07.52

L S S

Pts

50m

42.68
47.20

39.92
39.50
41.92
42.49
43.03
45.84
45.11
46.65
47.49
47.84
46.66
50.85
48.29

44.40
45.61

54.63
57.81
1:05.80
57.77

100m

48.46
56.15

41.26
42.25
43.79
44.71
45.33
48.90
49.99
48.93
49.13
50.31
51.62
48.96
52.78

45.81
50.51

58.23
1:02.23
1:18.24
1:09.75
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 17 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
17.11.2018 - 18:20 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:32.08 34.80 39.00 39.96 38.32
2. KATIC, Dusan 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:35.94 35.98 39.28 40.37 40.31
3. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 2:39.52 35.84 40.41 41.59 41.68
4. STANKOVIC, Andreja 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:39.87 36.73 41.67 41.07 40.40
5. BOZHILOV, Alexander 13 ATOMIK 2:42.13 36.92 41.96 41.75 41.50
6. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 14 MLADOST 2:48.55 39.51 43.77 43.82 41.45
7. KADI, Barjon 17 TIRANA 2:49.08 38.81 43.42 44.07 42.78
8. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:50.19 38.77 44.22 44 .10 43.10
9. POPQVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:55.00 38.98 44.69 45.68 45.65
10. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:57.64 39.14 45.83 46.18 46.49
11. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 VARDAR 3:00.12 41.86 44.63 46.91 46.72
12. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija12 PFM 3:04.00 43.73 47.32 46.61 46.34
13. GEKIK, Darko 13 Pk Beta Sharks 3:07.37 49.03 4717
14. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 PFM 3:11.94 45.30 48.91 49.66 48.07
15. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Ci3:20.69 44.39 50.97 52.47 52.86
16. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 Swimming and Waterpolo CI3:23.13 44.89 49.46 53.82 54.96
17. BRAHA, ERIND 13 KASTRIOTI 3:31.52 42.94 52.09 58.60 57.89
18. CEKOV, Petar 10 VARDAR 3:31.55 49.82 53.59
19. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:32.12 46.53 56.32 56.06 53.21
20. MANOV, Mane 13 CENTAR 3:34.56 46.89 56.53 55.92 55.22
21. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 4:15.79 58.43 :05.27 1:06.78 1:05.31
22. NASKOV, Smiljan 11 CELICNI 4:29.12 1:10.74
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. KATIC, Dusan 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:35.94 35.98 39.28 40.37 40.31
2. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 2:39.52 35.84 40.41 41.59 41.68
3. STANKOVIC, Andreja 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:39.87 36.73 41.67 41.07 40.40
4. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 14 MLADOST 2:48.55 39.51 43.77 43.82 41.45
5. POPOVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:55.00 38.98 44.69 45.68 45.65
6. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:57.64 39.14 45.83 46.18 46.49
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:32.08 34.80 39.00 39.96 38.32
2. BOZHILOV, Alexander 13 ATOMIK 2:42.13 36.92 41.96 41.75 41.50
3. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:50.19 38.77 44.22 4410 43.10
4. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 VARDAR 3:00.12 41.86 44.63 46.91 46.72
5. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija12 PFM 3:04.00 43.73 47.32 46.61 46.34
6. GEKIK, Darko 13 Pk Beta Sharks 3:07.37 49.03 4717
7. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 PFM 3:11.94 45.30 48.91 49.66 48.07
8. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo CI3:20.69 44.39 50.97 52.47 52.86
9. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 Swimming and Waterpolo CI3:23.13 44.89 49.46 53.82 54.96
10. BRAHA, ERIND 13 KASTRIOTI 3:31.52 42.94 52.09 58.60 57.89
11. MANOV, Mane 13 CENTAR 3:34.56 46.89 56.53 55.92 55.22
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. CEKQV, Petar 10 VARDAR 3:31.55 49.82 53.59
2. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:32.12 46.53 56.32 56.06 53.21
3. NASKOV, Smiljan 11 CELICNI 4:29.12 1:10.74
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018

Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 18 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
17.11.2018 - 18:30 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. JANEVSKA, Ana 16 PFM 2:44.89 37.27 40.86 43.29 43.47
2. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:45.24 37.76 41.74 43.40 42.34
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MLADOST 3:00.13 41.083 45.66 46.69 46.75
4. NIKOLAVA, Miroslava 10 LEVSKI 3:11.89 43.84 49.74 49.52 48.79
5. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 3:12.60 44.26 49.15 50.07 49.12
6. VLAHOVA, Selena 11 LEVSKI 3:20.15 45.57 51.89 52.50 50.19
7. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14 MLADOST 3:23.67 45.38 51.46 52.59 54.24
8. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 3:26.03 45.39 54.22 53.85 52.57
9. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:38.28 49.45 56.51 57.18 55.14
10. ZABOKOVA, Ana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 3:38.53 48.38 55.95 58.43 55.77
11. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 11 Pk Beta Sharks 3:44.89 50.65 57.81 58.93 57.50
12. KIRANDJIK, Teodora 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:59.14 54.86 1:01.34 1:02.78 1:00.16
13. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 13 Pk Beta Sharks 4:07.64 53.65 1:08.47 1:06.22 1:04.30
14. GJUKA, Zana 11 H20 4:08.04 57.14 1:03.08 1:04.55 1:03.27
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MLADOST 3:00.13 41.03 45.66 46.69 46.75
2. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14 MLADOST 3:23.67 45.38 51.46 52.59 54.24
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 3:12.60 44.26 49.15 50.07 49.12
2. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 3:26.03 45.39 54.22 53.85 52.57
3. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 13 Pk Beta Sharks 4:07.64 53.65 1:03.47 1:06.22 1:04.30
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. NIKOLAVA, Miroslava 10 LEVSKI 3:11.89 43.84 49.74 49.52 48.79
2. VLAHOVA, Selena 11 LEVSKI 3:20.15 45.57 51.89 52.50 50.19
3. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:38.28 49.45 56.51 57.18 55.14
4. ZABOKOVA, Ana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 3:38.53 48.38 55.95 58.43 55.77
5. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 11 Pk Beta Sharks 3:44.89 50.65 57.81 58.93 57.50
6. KIRANDJIK, Teodora 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:59.14 54.86 1:01.34 1:02.78 1:00.16
7. GJUKA, Zana 11 H20 4:08.04 57.14 1:08.08 1:04.55 1:03.27
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 19 Men, 100m Fly Open
17.11.2018 - 18:40 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.47 26.21 29.26
2. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 18  ORKA 2012 58.52 27.23 31.29
3. DERKOSKI, Filip 18 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 59.17 27.50 31.67
4. FETISHAJ, Keis 19  TIRANA 1:02.98 29.79 33.19
5. LUMI, Endr 18  TIRANA 1:03.46 29.82 33.64
6. GRUJIC, Dusan 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.31 31.55 32.76
7. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.00 29.10 35.90
8. CVIJAN, Aleksa 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.63 32.59 37.04
9. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.67 32.83 37.84
10. ZISO, Skerdi 14  TIRANA 1:11.93 32.21 39.72
11. TANUROVSKI, David 14  VARDAR 1:11.95 32.46 39.49
12. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 1:12.07 36.81 35.26
13.  JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 1:12.25 33.39 38.86
14. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.93 33.87 40.06
15. GJUZIKJ, Marko 12 MLADOST 1:15.39 36.68 38.71
16. KOLICI, Eno 16  TIRANA 1:15.61 33.45 42.16
17. KELLICI, Albi 15  TIRANA 1:17.77 35.62 42.15
18. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 VARDAR 1:18.21 36.53 41.68
19. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:18.87 36.26 42.61
20. JORDANOQV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 1:19.35 38.13 41.22
21. VELKOV, Mihall 12 PFM 1:21.29 37.44 43.85
22. RAEV, Alexander 10 LEVSKI 1:21.84 39.90 41.94
23. POPOVSKI, Simon 12  VARDAR 1:23.56 37.44 46.12
24. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:24.31 41.10 43.21
25. PEPA, Renis 14  TIRANA 1:25.00 35.81 49.19
26. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 1:28.29 41.90 46.39
27. SHOPOQV, Petar 9 GD SPORT 1:28.77 42.13 46.64
28. THEMOLLARI, Dean 13  TIRANA 1:31.13 42.58 48.55
29. KALKUS, Andrej 9 VARDAR 1:31.17 43.85 47.32
30. PARGOV, Luka 11 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:32.83 42.31 50.52
31. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 1:32.87 43.77 49.10
32. TOMEV, Marko 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:40.95 45.57 55.38
33. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 MLADOST 1:41.89 49.10 52.79
34. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 11 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:44.96 49.35 55.61
35. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 VARDAR 1:51.81 51.68 1:00.13
36. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:52.27 48.98 1:03.29
37. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  2:05.18 59.20 1:05.98
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.00 29.10 35.90
2. CVIJAN, Aleksa 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.63 32.59 37.04
3. ZISO, Skerdi 14  TIRANA 1:11.93 32.21 39.72
4. TANUROVSKI, David 14  VARDAR 1:11.95 32.46 39.49
5. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 1:12.07 36.81 35.26
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.93 33.87 40.06
7. KELLICI, Albi 15  TIRANA 1:17.77 35.62 42.15
8. PEPA, Renis 14  TIRANA 1:25.00 35.81 49.19
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 19, Men, 100m Fly

YOB 2005 - 2006

N ~wh =

PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
GJUZIKJ, Marko
VELKOV, Mihail
POPOQVSKI, Simon
THEMOLLARI, Dean
TOMEV, Marko

YOB 2007 - 2008

—_

COXXND O AWN =

GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola
ANDREEV, Vedran
JORDANOQV, Mario
RAEV, Alexander
ANDREEV, Darijan
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
PARGOV, Luka
K.STOJMENQOV, Maksim
TASEVSKI, Teodor
VELICKOVSKI, Stefan

YOB 2009 - 2010

AR A

SHOPOV, Petar
KALKUS, Andrej
PETRESKI, Mihael
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
ILIEV, Leonel

12
12
12
12
12
13
12

11
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
11

0 0 © O ©

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PFM

MLADOST

PFM

VARDAR

TIRANA

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks

GD SPORT

LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks

VARDAR

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

GD SPORT
VARDAR
VARDAR
MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks

:10.67
:12.25
:15.39
:21.29
:23.56
:31.13
:40.95

A e e e e )

:18.21
:18.87
:19.35
:21.84
:24.31
:28.29
:32.83
:44.96
:51.81
2:05.18

e e e e e e e Y

1:28.77
1:31.17
1:32.87
1:41.89
1:52.27

32.83
33.39
36.68
37.44
37.44
42.58
45.57

36.53
36.26
38.13
39.90
41.10
41.90
42.31
49.35
51.68
59.20

42.13
43.85
43.77
49.10
48.98

37.84
38.86
38.71
43.85
46.12
48.55
55.38

41.68
42.61
41.22
41.94
43.21
46.39
50.52
55.61
:00.13
:05.98

—_ -

46.64
47.32
49.10
52.79
1:03.29
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 20 Women, 100m Fly Open
17.11.2018 - 18:50 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. BANJALIC, Una 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.00 32.11 37.89
2. SARENAC, Nina 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.67 33.90 39.77
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 PFM 1:18.31 36.11 42.20
4. SELIMI, Juga 13 TIRANA 1:23.06 38.23 44 .83
5. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.75 37.00 46.75
6. BEIQI, Hana 10 H20 1:26.68 38.34 48.34
7. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 9 ATOMIK 1:27.61 40.47 47 .14
8. LAZAROVA, Desislava 11 SOFIA 1:31.56 40.82 50.74
9. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:38.13 43.15 54.98
10. XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 1:42.54 48.42 5412
11. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:45.39 49.67 55.72
12. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:47.54 46.83 1:00.71
13. KARALIEVA, Anja 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:54.36 47.92 1:06.44
14. ANDONOVSKI, Antonija 13 CELICNI 2:00.76 52.69 1:08.07
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. SARENAC, Nina 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.67 33.90 39.77
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. SELIMI, Juga 13 TIRANA 1:23.06 38.23 44 .83
2. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:38.13 43.15 54.98
3. ANDONOVSKI, Antonija 13 CELICNI 2:00.76 52.69 1:08.07
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 PFM 1:18.31 36.11 42.20
2. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.75 37.00 46.75
3. BEIQI, Hana 10 H20 1:26.68 38.34 48.34
4. LAZAROVA, Desislava 11 SOFIA 1:31.56 40.82 50.74
5. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:45.39 49.67 55.72
6. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:47.54 46.83 1:00.71
7. KARALIEVA, Anja 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:54.36 47.92 1:06.44
YOB 2009 - 2010
1. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 9 ATOMIK 1:27.61 40.47 47.14
2. XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 1:42.54 48.42 54.12
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 21
17.11.2018 - 18:55

Men, 400m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points:

Rank

Open

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

BABIC S, Dusan

50m: 26.36 26.36
100m: 54.66 28.30
SCHAAF, Sebastian
50m: 27.72 27.72
100m: 59.11 31.39
MATIC, Aleksa
50m: 29.62 29.62
100m: 1:01.82 32.20
KATIC, Dusan
50m: 30.57  30.57
100m: 1:07.63 37.06
MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR
50m: 32.11 32.11
100m: 1:06.97 34.86
SELIMI, Laert
50m: 29.93 29.93
100m: 1:04.36 34.43
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
50m: 32.23 32.23
100m: 1:07.32 35.09
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
50m: 32.73 32.73
100m: 1:09.49 36.76
STANKOVIC, Andreja
50m: 33.76 33.76
100m: 1:11.35 37.59
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
50m: 34.52 34.52
100m:  1:13.11 38.59
DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag
50m: 33.48 33.48
100m: 1:10.64 37.16
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
50m: 35.45 35.45
100m: 1:15.31 39.86
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
50m: 35.96 35.96
100m: 1:15.30 39.34
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
50m: 36.18 36.18
100m: 1:16.69 40.51
JORDANOQV, Mario
50m:
100m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

Age

18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

1:23.75 29.09 250m: 2:23.79 30.39
1:53.40 29.65 300m: 2:55.54 31.75
17  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:30.90 31.79 250m: 2:34.49 31.74
2:02.75 31.85 300m: 3:06.22 31.73
18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:34.92 33.10 250m: 2:40.19 31.91
2:08.28 33.36 300m: 3:12.05 31.86
15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:37.91 30.28 250m: 2:47.05 34.60
2:12.45 34.54 300m: 3:21.13 34.08
15  RABOTNICKI
1:42.19 35.22 250m: 2:54.17 36.03
2:18.14 35.95 300m: 3:29.89 35.72
14  TIRANA
1:40.37 36.01 250m: 2:54.37 37.29
2:17.08 36.71 300m: 3:31.90 37.53

12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

150m:
200m:

1:42.95  35.63 250m: 2:57.52  37.43
2:20.09  37.14 300m: 3:34.53  37.01
13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
1:47.01 37.52 250m: 3:02.26  37.68
2:24.58  37.57 300m: 3:39.16  36.90
14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:50.26  38.91 250m: 3:07.38  38.66
2:28.72  38.46 300m: 3:46.38  39.00
14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:52.17  39.06 250m: 3:09.35  38.43
2:30.92  38.75 300m: 3:48.05  38.70
15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:50.64  40.00 250m: 3:08.12  39.07
2:29.05  38.41 300m: 3:47.81 39.69
12 PFM
1:55.40  40.09 250m: 3:16.36  40.55
2:35.81 40.41 300m: 3:56.19  39.83
14  MLADOST
1:55.63  40.33 250m: 3:16.62  40.51
2:36.11 40.48 300m: 3:58.20  41.58
10 VARDAR
1:57.98  41.29 250m: 3:20.31 40.98
2:39.33  41.35 300m: 4:01.28  40.97
11 GD SPORT
250m:
300m: 4:03.65

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Time

3:59.95
3:28.12
3:59.95

4:09.87
3:38.39
4:09.87

4:15.61
3:44.03
4:15.61

4:28.70
3:54.95
4:28.70

4:41.64
4:06.31
4:41.64

4:42.97
4:09.22
4:42.97

4:43.86
4:10.93
4:43.86

4:52.25
4:16.13
4:52.25

5:03.43
4:25.43
5:03.43

5:04.28
4:26.43
5:04.28

5:05.23
4:27.00
5:05.23

5:12.93
4:35.58
5:12.93

5:16.30
4:37.76
5:16.30

5:20.52
4:41.67
5:20.52

5:23.73
4:44.52
5:23.73

Pts

32.58

31.83

32.17
31.48

31.98
31.58

33.82
33.75

36.42
35.33

37.32
33.75

36.40
32.93

36.97
36.12

39.05
38.00

38.38
37.85

39.19
38.23

39.39
37.35

39.56
38.54

40.39
38.85

40.87
39.21
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 21, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank
16. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
50m: 33.97  33.97
100m: 1:14.53 40.56
17. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
50m: 36.95 36.95
100m: 1:17.87 40.92
18. SHOPOV, Petar
50m: 38.66 38.66
100m: 1:21.45 42.79
19. CEKOQV, Petar
50m:
100m:
20. ANDREEV, Darijan
50m: 37.48 37.48
100m: 1:21.46 43.98
21. SELIMI, Dar
50m: 36.93 36.93
100m: 1:21.90 44.97
22. PARGOV, Luka
50m:
100m:
23. SUBOTIK, Emil
50m: 38.56 38.56
100m: 1:23.72 45.16
24. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
50m: 43.92 43.92
100m: 1:32.06 48.14
25. JOVANOVSKI, David
50m: 43.22 43.22
100m: 1:30.05 46.83
26. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
50m: 41.99 41.99
100m: 1:31.40 49.41
27. JANKOQV, Hristijan
50m: 38.00 38.00
100m: 1:26.20 48.20
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. KATIC, Dusan
50m: 30.57  30.57
100m: 1:07.63 37.06
2. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR
50m: 32.11 32.11
100m: 1:06.97 34.86
3. SELIMI, Laert
50m: 29.93 29.93
100m: 1:04.36 34.43

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

Age
11 PFM

1:55.97  41.44  250m: 3:18.97  41.13

2:37.84  41.87  300m: 4:01.32  42.35
13  MLADOST

1:59.80  41.93 250m: 3:23.88  42.19

2:41.69  41.89 300m: 4:05.69  41.81
9 GD SPORT

2:04.36 4291 250m: 3:28.55  41.92

2:46.63 4227  300m: 4:11.12 42,57
10 VARDAR

2:01.00 250m: 3:26.36  42.02

2:44.34  43.34  300m: 4:10.23  43.87
10 Pk Beta Sharks

2:04.70  43.24  250m: 3:32.63  44.06

2:48.57  43.87  300m: 4:16.09  43.46
10 TIRANA

2:09.25  47.35 250m: 3:42.73  46.47

2:56.26  47.01 300m: 4:29.72  46.99
11 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

2:09.49 250m: 3:39.14  44.05

2:55.09  45.60 300m: 4:27.42  48.28
11 Pk Beta Sharks

2:09.86  46.14  250m: 3:44.26  47.86

2:56.40  46.54  300m: 4:32.17  47.91
8 MLADOST

2:19.41 47.35 250m: 3:54.55  47.83

3:06.72  47.31 300m: 4:42.49  47.94
9 MLADOST

2:18.15  48.10 250m: 3:54.48  48.42

3:06.06  47.91 300m: 4:44.09  49.61
13  VARDAR

2:21.34  49.94  250m: 4:03.62  50.87

3:12.75  51.41 300m: 4:55.19  51.57
13 CELICNI

2:14.04  47.84  250m: 4:00.01 52.63

3:07.38  53.34  300m: 4:54.21 54.20

15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

1:37.91 30.28  250m: 2:47.05

2:12.45 3454  300m: 3:21.13
15 RABOTNICKI

1:4219 3522  250m: 2:54.17

2:18.14 3595  300m: 3:29.89
14 TIRANA

1:40.37  36.01 250m: 2:54.37

2:17.08  36.71 300m: 3:31.90

34.60
34.08

36.03
35.72

37.29
37.53

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Time Pts
5:23.93
4:43.28 41.96
5:23.93 40.65
5:26.73
4:48.04 42.35
5:26.73 38.69
5:35.46
4:5457  43.45
5:35.46 40.89
5:35.89
4:52.29 42.06
5:35.89 43.60
5:40.18
4:59.47 43.38
5:40.18 40.71
5:55.86
5:14.64 44,92
5:55.86 41.22
6:03.23
5:14.06 46.64
6:03.23 49.17
6:03.75
5:20.68 48.51
6:03.75 43.07
6:15.46
5:30.12 47.63
6:15.46 45.34
6:18.62
5:32.89 48.80
6:18.62 45.73
6:34.11
5:46.08 50.89
6:34.11 48.03
6:42.99
5:50.22 56.01
6:42.99 52.77
4:28.70
3:54.95 33.82
4:28.70 33.75
4:41.64
4:06.31 36.42
4:41.64 35.33
4:42.97
4:09.22  37.32
4:42.97 33.75
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 21, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank Age Time Pts

4. STANKOVIC, Andreja 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:03.43
50m:  33.76  33.76  150m: 1:50.26  38.91 250m: 3:07.38  38.66  350m: 4:25.43  39.05
100m: 1:11.35  37.59  200m: 2:28.72  38.46  300m: 3:46.38  39.00  400m: 5:03.43  38.00

5. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:04.28
50m: 3452  34.52 150m: 1:52.17  39.06  250m: 3:09.35  38.43  350m: 4:26.43  38.38
100m: 1:13.11 3859  200m: 2:30.92  38.75  300m: 3:48.05 38.70  400m: 5:04.28  37.85

6. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:05.23
50m:  33.48  33.48 150m: 1:50.64  40.00  250m: 3:08.12  39.07  350m: 4:27.00  39.19
100m: 1:10.64  37.16  200m: 2:29.05  38.41 300m: 3:47.81 39.69  400m: 5:0523  38.23

7. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 14 MLADOST 5:16.30
50m: 3596 3596  150m: 1:55.63  40.33  250m: 3:16.62  40.51 350m: 4:37.76  39.56
100m: 1:15.30  39.34  200m: 2:36.11  40.48  300m: 3:58.20 4158  400m: 5:16.30  38.54

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:43.86
50m: 3223  32.23 150m: 1:42.95 3563  250m: 2:57.52  37.43  350m: 4:10.93  36.40
100m: 1:07.32  35.09  200m: 2:20.09  37.14  300m: 3:34.53  37.01 400m: 4:43.86  32.93

2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 4:52.25
50m: 3273  32.73 150m:  1:47.01 37.52 250m: 3:02.26  37.68 350m: 4:16.13  36.97
100m: 1:09.49  36.76 200m: 2:24.58  37.57 300m: 3:39.16  36.90 400m: 4:52.25  36.12

3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 PFM 5:12.93

50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:55.40 40.09 250m: 3:16.36 40.55 350m: 4:35.58 39.39
100m: 1:15.31 39.86 200m: 2:35.81 40.41 300m: 3:56.19 39.83 400m: 5:12.93 37.35

4. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13 MLADOST 5:26.73
50m:  36.95 36.95  150m: 1:59.80  41.93  250m: 3:23.88 4219  350m: 4:48.04 4235
100m: 1:17.87  40.92  200m: 2:4169  41.89  300m: 4:05.69 4181  400m: 5:226.73  38.69

5. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 VARDAR 6:34.11
50m: 4199 4199  150m: 2:21.34  49.94  250m: 4:03.62  50.87  350m: 5:46.08  50.89
100m: 1:31.40  49.41 200m: 3:12.75  51.41 300m: 4:55.19 5157  400m: 6:34.11  48.03

6. JANKOV, Hristijan 13 CELICNI 6:42.99

50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:14.04 47.84 250m: 4:00.01 52.63 350m: 5:50.22 56.01
100m: 1:26.20 48.20 200m: 3:07.38 53.34 300m: 4:54.21 54.20 400m: 6:42.99 52.77

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 5:20.52
50m:  36.18  36.18  150m: 1:57.98  41.29  250m: 3:20.31 40.98  350m: 4:41.67  40.39
100m: 1:16.69  40.51 200m: 2:39.33  41.35  300m: 4:01.28  40.97  400m: 5:20.52  38.85

2. JORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 5:23.73
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:44.52 40.87
100m: 200m: 300m: 4:03.65 400m: 5:23.73 39.21
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 PFM 5:23.93

50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:55.97 41.44 250m: 3:18.97 41.13 350m: 4:43.28 41.96
100m: 1:14.53 40.56 200m: 2:37.84 41.87 300m: 4:01.32 42.35 400m: 5:23.93 40.65

4. CEKOV, Petar 10 VARDAR 5:35.89
50m: 150m: 2:01.00 250m: 3:26.36 42.02 350m: 4:52.29 42.06
100m: 200m: 2:44.34 43.34 300m: 4:10.23 43.87 400m: 5:35.89 43.60
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 21, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank Age Time Pts

5. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 5:40.18
50m:  37.48  37.48  150m: 2:04.70  43.24  250m: 3:32.63  44.06  350m: 4:59.47  43.38
100m: 1:21.46  43.98  200m: 2:4857  43.87  300m: 4:16.09  43.46  400m: 5:40.18  40.71

6. SELIMI, Dar 10  TIRANA 5:55.86
50m:  36.93  36.93  150m: 2:09.25  47.35  250m: 3:42.73  46.47  350m: 5:14.64  44.92
100m: 1:21.90 4497  200m: 2:56.26  47.01  300m: 4:29.72  46.99  400m: 5:55.86  41.22

7. PARGOV, Luka 11 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 6:03.23
50m: 150m:  2:09.49 250m: 3:39.14 4405  350m: 5:14.06  46.64
100m: 200m: 2:55.09  45.60  300m: 4:27.42  48.28  400m: 6:03.23  49.17
8. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 6:03.75

50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:09.86 46.14 250m: 3:44.26 47.86 350m: 5:20.68 48.51
100m: 1:23.72 45.16 200m: 2:56.40 46.54 300m: 4:32.17 47.91 400m: 6:03.75 43.07
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 22
17.11.2018 - 19:25

Women, 400m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points:

Rank

Open

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

MILOSEVIC D, Teodora

50m: 3152  31.52

100m: 1:06.03  34.51
BOSKOV, Andjela

50m:  31.99  31.99

100m: 1:07.15  35.16

KONSTANDINOVSKA, Jana

50m: 32.31 32.31

100m: 1:07.62  35.31
BANJALIC, Una

50m: 3279  32.79

100m: 1:08.25  35.46
MILKOVSKA, Jana

50m: 32.80 32.80

100m: 1:11.20  38.40
ILKOVA, Blagovesta

50m: 33.41 33.41

100m: 1:10.71 37.30
MALETIC, Teodora

50m: 33.72  33.72

100m: 1:11.05  37.33
MECA, Kaltra

50m: 3576  35.76

100m: 1:15.08  39.32
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina

50m: 35.52 35.52

100m: 1:13.60  38.08
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana

50m: 35.00  35.00

100m: 1:14.75  39.75
GRUJIC, Nevena

50m: 36.02  36.02

100m: 1:16.37  40.35
NEDELKOSKA, Jovana

50m: 38.88  38.88

100m: 1:21.09  42.21
MAHMUTI, Jona

50m: 36.57  36.57

100m: 1:18.92  42.35
DJOKIC, Milica

50m: 37.79 37.79

100m: 1:19.54  41.75
JANKOVIC, Ena

50m: 37.86  37.86

100m: 1:20.91 43.05

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:

200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

Age
16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:41.56 35.53 250m: 2:52.52 35.40
2:17.12 35.56 300m: 3:28.47  35.95
14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:43.61 36.46 250m: 2:56.33 36.31
2:20.02 36.41 300m: 3:33.08 36.75
15 MLADOST
1:44.02 36.40 250m: 2:58.08 36.76
2:21.32 37.30 300m: 3:35.18 37.10
16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:44.71 36.46 250m: 2:58.43 36.94
2:21.49 36.78 300m: 3:35.47  37.04
12 Pk Beta Sharks
1:45.85 34.65 250m: 3:05.04
300m: 3:45.65 40.61
15 GD SPORT
1:49.53 38.82 250m: 3:08.02 39.16
2:28.86 39.33 300m: 3:47.31 39.29
13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:49.52 38.47 250m: 3:08.43 39.46
2:28.97 39.45 300m: 3:47.41 38.98
10 STELA
1:56.02  40.94 250m: 3:15.52 39.58
2:35.94 39.92 300m: 3:55.57  40.05
12 PFM
1:53.05 39.45 250m:  3:12.71 39.96
2:32.75 39.70 300m: 3:53.86 41.15
12 Pk Beta Sharks
1:55.32  40.57 250m: 3:15.65 40.24
2:35.41 40.09 300m: 3:55.92 40.27
11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
1:57.67  41.30 250m: 3:19.00 40.73
2:38.27  40.60 300m: 3:59.97  40.97
12 Pk Beta Sharks
2:03.73  42.64 250m: 3:28.71 42.34
2:46.37  42.64 300m: 4:10.88 4217
16 TIRANA
2:02.37  43.45 250m: 3:30.06 43.72
2:46.34  43.97 300m: 4:13.78 43.72
10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
2:02.86  43.32 250m: 3:30.09 43.33
2:46.76  43.90 300m: 4:13.25 43.16
11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
2:04.48  43.57 250m: 3:33.29 4416
2:49.13  44.65 300m: 4:17.53 44.24

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Time

4:40.31
4:04.58
4:40.31

4:46.88
4:10.14
4:46.88

4:48.14
4:12.34
4:48.14

4:48.49
4:13.23
4:48.49

4:55.35
4:18.96
4:55.35

5:03.40
4:26.22
5:03.40

5:07.01

5:07.01

5:12.60
4:35.30
5:12.60

5:12.60
4:33.46
5:12.60

5:14.19
4:35.94
5:14.19

5:18.88
4:39.54
5:18.88

5:32.37
4:52.85
5:32.37

5:39.16
4:57.87
5:39.16

5:39.32
4:56.81
5:39.32

5:45.10
5:01.96
5:45.10

Pts

36.11

35.73

37.06
36.74

37.16
35.80

37.76
35.26

33.31
36.39

38.91
37.18

39.73
37.30

39.60
39.14

40.02
38.25

39.57
39.34

41.97
39.52

44.09
41.29

43.56
42.51

44.43
43.14
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts
16. KAPANAKOVA, lvaila 11 LEVSKI 5:58.42
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 250m: 2:54.03 46.26 350m: 4:26.32 46.96
100m: 200m: 2:07.77 300m: 3:39.36 45.33 400m: 5:58.42 1:32.10
17. GOSEVA, Rosana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 5:59.94

50m: 40.73 40.73 150m: 2:12.28 45.72 250m: 3:46.93 47.38 350m: 5:18.10 44.96
100m: 1:26.56 45.83 200m: 2:59.55 47.27 300m: 4:33.14 46.21 400m: 5:59.94 41.84

18. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 6:14.48
50m:  40.79 4079  150m: 2:17.31 4839  250m: 3:53.58  48.10  350m: 5:30.33  48.35
100m: 1:28.92 4813  200m: 3:05.48 4817  300m: 4:41.98 4840  400m: 6:14.48  44.15

19. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 6:31.62
50m: 4191 41.91 150m: 2:18.87  49.04  250m: 4:00.94  51.51 350m: 5:42.77  50.00
100m: 1:29.83  47.92  200m: 3:09.43  50.56  300m: 4:52.77  51.83  400m: 6:31.62  48.85

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:46.88
50m: 31.99  31.99 150m: 1:43.61 36.46 250m: 2:56.33 36.31 350m: 4:10.14  37.06
100m: 1:07.15  35.16 200m: 2:20.02 36.41 300m: 3:33.08 36.75 400m: 4:46.88  36.74

2. KONSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 15 MLADOST 4:48.14
50m: 3231  32.31 150m: 1:44.02 3640  250m: 2:58.08  36.76  350m: 4:12.34  37.16
100m: 1:07.62  35.31 200m: 2:21.32  37.30  300m: 3:35.18  37.10  400m: 4:48.14  35.80

3. ILKOVA, Blagovesta 15  GD SPORT 5:03.40

50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:49.53 38.82 250m: 3:08.02 39.16 350m: 4:26.22 38.91
100m: 1:10.71 37.30 200m: 2:28.86 39.33 300m: 3:47.31 39.29 400m: 5:03.40 37.18

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 4:55.35
50m:  32.80  32.80 150m: 1:45.85  34.65 250m: 3:05.04 350m: 4:18.96  33.31
100m: 1:11.20  38.40 200m: 300m: 3:45.65  40.61 400m: 4:55.35  36.39
2. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:07.01

50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:49.52 38.47 250m: 3:08.43 39.46 350m:
100m: 1:11.05 37.33 200m: 2:28.97 39.45 300m: 3:47.41 38.98 400m: 5:07.01

3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 PFM 5:12.60
50m: 3552 3552  150m: 1:53.05  39.45  250m: 3:12.71  39.96  350m: 4:33.46  39.60
100m: 1:13.60  38.08 ~ 200m: 2:32.75  39.70  300m: 3:53.86  41.15  400m: 5:12.60  39.14

4. NEDELKOSKA, lvana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 5:14.19
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:55.32 40.57 250m: 3:15.65 40.24 350m: 4:35.94  40.02
100m: 1:14.75 39.75 200m: 2:35.41 40.09 300m: 3:55.92 40.27 400m: 5:14.19 38.25

5. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 5:32.37
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:03.73 42.64 250m: 3:28.71 42.34 350m: 4:52.85 41.97
100m: 1:21.09 42.21 200m: 2:46.37 42.64 300m: 4:10.88 4217 400m: 5:32.37  39.52

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. MECA, Kaltra 10  STELA 5:12.60
50m: 3576 3576  150m: 1:56.02  40.94  250m: 3:1552  39.58  350m: 4:35.30  39.73
100m: 1:15.08  39.32  200m: 2:35.94  39.92  300m: 3:55.57  40.05  400m: 5:12.60  37.30

2. GRUJIC, Nevena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:18.88
50m:  36.02  36.02 150m: 1:57.67  41.30 250m: 3:19.00  40.73 350m: 4:39.54  39.57
100m: 1:16.37  40.35 200m: 2:38.27  40.60 300m: 3:59.97  40.97 400m: 5:18.88  39.34
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 22, Girls, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank
3.

DJOKIC, Milica
50m:  37.79  37.79
100m: 1:19.54  41.75
JANKOVIC, Ena

50m: 37.86 37.86
100m: 1:20.91 43.05

KAPANAKOVA, lIvaila
50m: 38.44 38.44
100m:

GOSEVA, Rosana
50m: 40.73  40.73
100m: 1:26.56  45.83

TANASKOSKA, Katja
50m:  40.79  40.79
100m: 1:28.92  48.13

FETISHAJ, Ami
50m: 4191  41.91
100m: 1:29.83  47.92

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

2:02.86 43.32
2:46.76 43.90

2:07.77

Age

10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

250m:
300m:

3:30.09
4:13.25

43.33
43.16

11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

2:04.48 43.57 250m:
2:49.13 44.65 300m:
11 LEVSKI
250m:
300m:
11 Pk Beta Sharks
2:12.28 45.72 250m:
2:59.55 47.27 300m:
10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
2:17.31 48.39 250m:
3:05.48 48.17 300m:
11 TIRANA
2:18.87  49.04 250m:
3:09.43 50.56 300m:

3:33.29
4:17.53

2:54.03
3:39.36

3:46.93
4:33.14

3:53.58
4:41.98

4:00.94
4:52.77

44.16
44.24

46.26
45.33

47.38
46.21

48.10
48.40

51.51
51.83

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Time Pts

5:39.32
4:56.81  43.56
5:39.32  42.51

5:45.10
5:01.96  44.43
54510  43.14

5:58.42
4:26.32  46.96
5:58.42 1:32.10
5:59.94

5:18.10 44.96
5:59.94 41.84

6:14.48
5:30.33 48.35
6:14.48 4415

6:31.62
5:42.77  50.00
6:31.62  48.85
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018

Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 23 Men, 50m Fly Open
18.11.2018 - 9:00 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts
Open
1. PETROVSKI, Davor 18 PFM 26.56
2. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 18 ORKA 2012 26.67
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.67
4. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.16
5. LUMI, Endr 18  TIRANA 28.41
6. FETISHAJ, Keis 19  TIRANA 28.63
7. JOVANOV, Andrej 17 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 29.35
8. SELIMI, Laert 14 TIRANA 30.19
9. KADI, Barjon 17  TIRANA 30.23
10. TANUROVSKI, David 14 VARDAR 30.32
11. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.30
12. BOZHILOV, Alexander 13 ATOMIK 31.34
13. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 31.70
14. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15  RABOTNICKI 32.07
15. KOLICI, Eno 16 TIRANA 32.08
16. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 13 PFM 32.99
17. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.30
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.15
19. PEPA, Renis 14 TIRANA 34.40
20. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 34.91
21. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 Pk Beta Sharks 35.26
22. GJUZIKJ, Marko 12 MLADOST 35.50
23. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 13 JUG 35.90
24. RAEV, Alexander 10 LEVSKI 36.18
25. VELKOV, Mihail 12 PFM 36.47
26. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 36.97
27. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 38.27
28. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 40.53
29. KALKUS, Andrej 9 VARDAR 40.85
30. THEMOLLARI, Dean 13 TIRANA 40.99
31. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 11 Pk Beta Sharks 41.15
32. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 43.14
33. ANGELOV, Viktor 9 LEVSKI 45.00
34. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 MLADOST 45.57
35. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 45.80
36. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 Pk Beta Sharks 46.05
37. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 46.18
38. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 46.95
39. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12  VARDAR 48.86
40. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 MLADOST 51.83
41. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 52.15
42. MIHAYLOV, Filip 7 SPRINT 58.36
DSQ ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 55.95
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 23, Men, 50m Fly

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.16
2. SELIMI, Laert 14 TIRANA 30.19
3. TANUROVSKI, David 14 VARDAR 30.32
4. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15  RABOTNICKI 32.07
5. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.30
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.15
7. PEPA, Renis 14 TIRANA 34.40

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.67
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.30
3. BOZHILOV, Alexander 13  ATOMIK 31.34
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 31.70
5. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 13 PFM 32.99
6. GJUZIKJ, Marko 12 MLADOST 35.50
7. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 13 JUG 35.90
8. VELKOV, Mihail 12 PFM 36.47
9. THEMOLLARI, Dean 13  TIRANA 40.99
10. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 48.86

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 34.91
2. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 Pk Beta Sharks 35.26
3. RAEV, Alexander 10 LEVSKI 36.18
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 36.97
5. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 38.27
6. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 11 Pk Beta Sharks 41.15
7. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 43.14
8. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 46.18
9. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10  Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 46.95

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 40.53
2. KALKUS, Andrej 9 VARDAR 40.85
3. ANGELOV, Viktor 9 LEVSKI 45.00
4. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 MLADOST 45.57
5. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 45.80
6. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 Pk Beta Sharks 46.05
7. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 MLADOST 51.83
8. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 52.15
DSQ ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 55.95
2011 and younger
MIHAYLOQOV, Filip 7 SPRINT 58.36
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 24
18.11.2018 - 9:10

Women, 50m Fly

Open
Results

Points:

Rank
Open
JANEVSKA, Ana

MILKOVSKA, Jana
BANJALIC, Una
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
KITANOVIK, Iva
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
BEIQI, Hana
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
10. SELIMI, Juga

11. NIKOLOVA, Nikol

12. PETROVIK, Andrea
13. PETRUSEVSKA, Irin
14. XHAKO, Julia

15. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
16. SIMOVSKA, Melanija
17. SIMONOVSKA, Mila
18. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
19. PASKO, Alis

20. ILIEVSKA, Jana

21. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
22. KARALIEVA, Anja

23. MILEVSKA, Mia

24. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
25. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
26. KIRANDJIK, Teodora
27. IVANOVA, Viktoria

28. MILENKOVSKA, Neda
29. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
30. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
DSQ PAVLESKA, Jana

ONO RGN =

©

YOB 2003 - 2004
1. PETRUSEVSKA, Irin

YOB 2005 - 2006

MILKOVSKA, Jana
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
SELIMI, Juga
SIMOVSKA, Melanija

oo A wWN

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

Age

14

13
12
12
12
13
13

PFM

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pk Beta Sharks
PFM

OKTOPOD

H20

Pk Beta Sharks
TIRANA

ATOMIK

PFM

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
TIRANA

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Plivacki Klub Karpos
Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks
TIRANA

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
ATOMIK

MLADOST
MLADOST
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks
TIRANA

Plivacki Klub Karpos

Time

29.17
29.95
31.57
31.98
33.37
34.44
34.86
35.88
36.08
36.09
38.65
39.64
40.12
40.98
41.21
41.22
41.78
42.63
43.29
46.87
4717
47.24
47.72
49.37
50.98
52.48
53.50
53.74
55.57
57.42
39.68

40.12

29.95
31.57
33.37
36.08
36.09
41.22

Pts
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 24, Women, 50m Fly

YOB 2007 - 2008

KITANOVIK, Iva
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
BEIQI, Hana
PETROVIK, Andrea
SIMONOVSKA, Mila
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
PASKO, Alis
KARALIEVA, Anja
TRENDAFILOVA, Scfija
KIRANDJIK, Teodora

SO N O WD =

—_

YOB 2009 - 2010

NIKOLOVA, Nikol
XHAKO, Julia
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
ILIEVSKA, Jana
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara

© NGO RWN

2011 and younger

1. MILEVSKA, Mia

2. IVANOVA, Viktoria
3. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
10

o 00 W WO OO O

~

~N N

PFM
OKTOPOD
H20

PFM

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
TIRANA

Pk Beta Sharks
OKTOPOD

Pk Beta Sharks

ATOMIK

TIRANA

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
PFM

Pk Beta Sharks

PFM

MLADOST

MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks

ATOMIK
VARDAR

34.44
34.86
35.88
39.64
41.78
42.63
43.29
47.24
49.37
52.48

38.65
40.98
41.21
46.87
47.17

50.98
53.74

55.57

47.72

53.50
57.42
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 25 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
18.11.2018 - 9:15 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. BABIC S, Dusan 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr1:51.22 26.49 27.90 28.25 28.58
2. DJOKOVIC, Uros 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr1:54.37 27.02 28.76 29.14 29.45
3. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 24 Pk Beta Sharks 1:57.69 27.51 29.72 30.35 30.11
4. MATIC, Aleksa 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr1:59.20 28.13 30.48 30.15 30.44
5. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 16  Swimming and Waterpolo C2:01.68 27.76 30.53 31.89 31.50
6. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:03.53 28.09 30.77 32.24 32.43
7. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 PFM 2:04.49 28.08 30.92 32.56 32.93
8. XHUFI, Stiven 16 TIRANA 2:09.31 28.25 33.17 34.73 33.16
9. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 17  VARDAR 2:09.72 29.40 31.20 33.76 35.36
10. VUKOTIC, Luka 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:13.29 28.16 35.78 35.28 34.07
11. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 2:13.55 30.69 33.85 34.50 34.51
12. SELIMI, Laert 14 TIRANA 2:14.06 30.63 34.20 36.00 33.23
13. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 12 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:14.41 31.64 33.82 35.39 33.56
14. KOLICI, Eno 16 TIRANA 2:18.34 32.15 35.63 36.90 33.66
15. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 14 MLADOST 2:18.84 31.94 35.85 36.97 34.08
16. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Cl2:19.82 31.62 35.57 37.09 35.54
17. ZISO, Skerdi 14 TIRANA 2:21.94 31.35 35.93 37.97 36.69
18. CVIJAN, Aleksa 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:24.65 32.64 36.43 37.26 38.32
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:27.62 33.56 37.94 38.71 37.41
20. DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:27.63 33.13 37.68 39.80 37.02
21. KELLICI, Albi 15  TIRANA 2:27.99 33.79 38.50 39.76 35.94
22. PEPA, Renis 14 TIRANA 2:33.76 34.45 39.86 40.31 39.14
23. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10  VARDAR 2:33.85 35.58 39.21 40.49 38.57
24. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 PFM 2:37.76 34.01 40.17 43.01 40.57
25. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13 MLADOST 2:38.07 35.09 41.30 42.36 39.32
26. CEKOV, Petar 10  VARDAR 2:43.24 34.91 42.20 45.42 40.71
27. THEMOLLARI, Dean 13  TIRANA 2:45.15 37.21 42.22 45.52 40.20
28. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 2:45.53 36.95 43.47 44.06 41.05
29. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 2:47.71 37.06 44 .57 44.21 41.87
30. MANOV, Mane 13 CENTAR 2:48.48 35.84 43.99 45.49 43.16
31. SELIMI, Dar 10  TIRANA 2:50.02 39.07 44 .43 46.25 40.27
32. YONINIOV, Adrian 10 ATOMIK 2:50.45 38.20 44.38 45.78 42.09
33. VUKOVIK, Jovan 13 PFM 2:53.54 37.63 47.03 46.41 42.47
34. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 Pk Beta Sharks 2:57.31 42.04 45.64 45.98 43.65
35. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 2:59.23 39.11 48.13 47.20 44.79
36. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 8 MLADOST 2:59.30 41.11 44.77 47.63 45.79
37. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12  VARDAR 3:01.60 40.31 50.57 47.57 43.15
38. JOVANOVSKI, David 9 MLADOST 3:02.28 41.07 45.94 48.65 46.62
39. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13  VARDAR 3:11.62 42.99 48.58 50.97 49.08
40. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 11 VARDAR 3:20.66 37.86 :00.53 53.67 48.60
41. KUSI, Patrik 10  TIRANA 3:30.17 46.29 54.82 56.83 52.23
42. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 8 MLADOST 3:42.82 49.05 59.89 57.87 56.01
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:03.53 28.09 30.77 32.24 32.43
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 14 PFM 2:04.49 28.08 30.92 32.56 32.93
3. MIRCEVSKI, BOZIDAR 15 RABOTNICKI 2:13.55 30.69 33.85 34.50 34.51
4. SELIMI, Laert 14 TIRANA 2:14.06 30.63 34.20 36.00 33.23
5. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 14 MLADOST 2:18.84 31.94 35.85 36.97 34.08
6. ZISO, Skerdi 14 TIRANA 2:21.94 31.35 35.93 37.97 36.69
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018

Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 25, Boys, 200m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

CVIJAN, Aleksa
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag
KELLICI, Albi

PEPA, Renis

YOB 2005 - 2006

©ONoOOkwN =

PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
THEMOLLARI, Dean
MANOQOV, Mane
VUKOVIK, Jovan
ATANASOSKI, Andrej
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor

YOB 2007 - 2008

©COoONDO AN~

ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
CEKOQV, Petar
ANDREEV, Darijan
SELIMI, Dar
YONINIOV, Adrian
ANDREEYV, Vedran
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
KUSI, Patrik

Age

15
14
15
15
14

12
13
13
13
13
13
12
13

10
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10

Time

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:24.65
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:27.62
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:27.63

TIRANA
TIRANA

2:27.99
2:33.76

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:14.41
Swimming and Waterpolo Cl2:19.82

MLADOST 2:38.07
TIRANA 2:45.15
CENTAR 2:48.48
PFM 2:53.54
VARDAR 3:01.60
VARDAR 3:11.62
VARDAR 2:33.85
PFM 2:37.76
VARDAR 2:43.24
Pk Beta Sharks 2:47.71
TIRANA 2:50.02
ATOMIK 2:50.45
Pk Beta Sharks 2:57.31
VARDAR 3:20.66
TIRANA 3:30.17

Pts

50m

32.64
33.56
33.13
33.79
34.45

31.64
31.62
35.09
37.21
35.84
37.63
40.31
42.99

35.58
34.01
34.91
37.06
39.07
38.20
42.04
37.86
46.29

100m

36.43
37.94
37.68
38.50
39.86

33.82
35.57
41.30
42.22
43.99
47.03
50.57
48.58

39.21
40.17
42.20
44.57
44.43
44.38
45.64

:00.53

54.82

150m

37.26
38.71
39.80
39.76
40.31

35.39
37.09
42.36
45.52
45.49
46.41
47.57
50.97

40.49
43.01
45.42
44.21
46.25
45.78
45.98
53.67
56.83

200m

38.32
37.41
37.02
35.94
39.14

33.56
35.54
39.32
40.20
43.16
42.47
43.15
49.08

38.57
40.57
40.71
41.87
40.27
42.09
43.65
48.60
52.23
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 26 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
18.11.2018 - 9:35 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:14.04 31.06 33.40 35.04 34.54
2. SARENAC, Nina 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:16.21 31.30 33.92 35.51 35.48
3. BANJALIC, Una 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:21.49 32.54 34.80 36.69 37.46
4. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:24.84 32.94 36.22 37.91 37.77
5. GRUJIC, Nevena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:31.95 35.77 38.61 38.98 38.59
6. MECA, Kaltra 10 STELA 2:33.06 36.12 39.42 39.72 37.80
7. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 16 VARDAR 2:34.65 36.37 39.00 40.36 38.92
8. MAHMUTI, Jona 16 TIRANA 2:42.07 38.12 41.23 42.84 39.88
9. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:43.31 37.40 41.53 42.84 41.54
10. XHUFI, Meri 15 TIRANA 2:43.86 37.81 42.11 43.33 40.61
11. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:44.13 36.58 41.22 43.21 43.12
12. BEIQI, Hana 10 H20 2:51.11 37.26 45.36 47.12 41.37
13. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:51.36 38.76 46.25 46.32 40.03
14. GOSEVA, Rosana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 2:52.50 39.16 44.04 46.26 43.04
15. PASKO, Alis 11 TIRANA 2:58.23 39.81 45.54 46.66 46.22
16. KARALIEVA, Anja 10 Pk Beta Sharks 2:58.37 39.80 46.35 47.21 45.01
17. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 VARDAR 2:58.91 39.77 45.20 48.13 45.81
18. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 Pk Beta Sharks 3:05.61 43.78 49.25 48.91 43.67
19. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:07.15 44 .52 48.68 49.22 44.73
20. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 3:08.04 41.86 48.53 48.59 49.06
21. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11 VARDAR 3:09.86 44.23 49.37 49.89 46.37
22. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 8 MLADOST 3:25.86 46.20 53.72 52.77 53.17
23. RAEVSKA, Sara 8 MLADOST 3:57.78 49.53 :03.61 1:01.47 1:03.17
24. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 MLADOST 4:18.28 58.75 :08.20 1:05.50 1:05.83
25. TRAJKOVSKI, Moni 9 MLADOST 4:47.41 :04.46 :13.66 1:14.78 1:14.51
DSQ MUKA, LIANA 9 STELA 2:33.35 42.97 48.48 46.21 15.69
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:14.04 31.06 33.40 35.04 34.54
2. SARENAC, Nina 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:16.21 31.30 33.92 35.51 35.48
3. XHUFI, Meri 15 TIRANA 2:43.86 37.81 42.11 43.33 40.61
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:24.84 32.94 36.22 37.91 37.77
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. GRUJIC, Nevena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:31.95 35.77 38.61 38.98 38.59
2. MECA, Kaltra 10 STELA 2:33.06 36.12 39.42 39.72 37.80
3. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:43.31 37.40 41.53 42.84 41.54
4. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:44.13 36.58 41.22 43.21 43.12
5. BEIQI, Hana 10 H20 2:51.11 37.26 45.36 47.12 41.37
6. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:51.36 38.76 46.25 46.32 40.03
7. GOSEVA, Rosana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 2:52.50 39.16 44.04 46.26 43.04
8. PASKO, Alis 11 TIRANA 2:58.23 39.81 45.54 46.66 46.22
9. KARALIEVA, Anja 10 Pk Beta Sharks 2:58.37 39.80 46.35 47.21 45.01
10. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 VARDAR 2:58.91 39.77 45.20 48.13 45.81
11. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 Pk Beta Sharks 3:05.61 43.78 49.25 48.91 43.67
12. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Beta Sharks 3:07.15 44.52 48.68 49.22 44.73
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 26, Girls, 200m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
13. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 3:08.04 41.86 48.53 48.59 49.06
14. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11 VARDAR 3:09.86 44.23 49.37 49.89 46.37
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 27 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.11.2018 - 9:50 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.91 33.50 36.41
2. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 1:13.34 34.41 38.93
3. STANKOVIC, Andreja 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.96 35.82 38.14
4. KATIC, Dusan 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.07 36.29 37.78
5. RADESKI, Nikola 16 PFM 1:14.81 34.94 39.87
6. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.16 37.17 40.99
7. TRIMCESKI, Mihalil 16 PFM 1:18.57 36.67 41.90
8. KADI, Barjon 17  TIRANA 1:21.08 37.39 43.69
9. POPOVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.33 38.95 43.38
10. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 VARDAR 1:23.68 39.24 44.44
11. GEKIK, Darko 13 Pk Beta Sharks 1:27.14 40.14 47.00
12. ACEVSKI, Mihalil 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:34.78 43.80 50.98
13. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 13 Pk Beta Sharks 1:35.43 42.72 52.71
14. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:35.82 44.38 51.44
15. DELEV, Stefan 14 Pk Beta Sharks 1:37.00 44.64 52.36
16. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:38.55 4518 53.37
17. KRASTEV, Radostin 9 LEVSKI 1:38.65 47.55 51.10
18. CEKOV, Petar 10 VARDAR 1:40.29 48.42 51.87
19. MANOV, Mane 13 CENTAR 1:41.66 48.08 53.58
20. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:46.74 52.58 54.16
21. MANCEV, Emil 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:47.45 51.71 55.74
22. TASEVSKI, Todor 10 VARDAR 1:48.20 51.30 56.90
23. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:53.64 54.98 58.66
24. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:59.48 56.48 1:03.00
25. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 VARDAR 2:02.20 58.31 1:03.89
26. VELKOVSKI, Matej 9 VARDAR 2:08.42
27. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  2:09.19 1:00.24 1:08.95
DSQ JANEV, Ognen 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:39.61
DSQ TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:47.14 50.73 56.41
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 1:13.34 34.41 38.93
2. STANKOVIC, Andreja 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.96 35.82 38.14
3. KATIC, Dusan 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.07 36.29 37.78
4. POPOVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:22.33 38.95 43.38
5. DELEV, Stefan 14 Pk Beta Sharks 1:37.00 44.64 52.36
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.91 33.50 36.41
2. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.16 37.17 40.99
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 VARDAR 1:23.68 39.24 44 .44
4. GEKIK, Darko 13 Pk Beta Sharks 1:27.14 40.14 47.00
5. ACEVSKI, Mihalil 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:34.78 43.80 50.98
6. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 13 Pk Beta Sharks 1:35.43 42.72 52.71
7. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:35.82 44.38 51.44
8. MANOQV, Mane 13 CENTAR 1:41.66 48.08 53.58
9. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 13 VARDAR 2:02.20 58.31 1:03.89
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 27, Men, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
CEKOQV, Petar
MANCEV, Emil
TASEVSKI, Todor
DSQ JANEV, Ognen

oD~

YOB 2009 - 2010

KRASTEV, Radostin
BUKLESKI, Viktor
TODOROQOVSKI, Dimitar
ILIEV, Leonel
VELKOVSKI, Matej
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
TODOROVSKI, Damjan

Ok~

10
10
10
10
11

© © O 0 O O

Pk Beta Sharks

VARDAR

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks

LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

Pk Beta Sharks

VARDAR

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Pk Beta Sharks

:38.55
:40.29
:47.45
:48.20
:39.61

e I S e ]

:38.65
:46.74
:53.64
1:59.48
2:08.42
2:09.19
1:47.14

L I ]

45.18
48.42
51.71
51.30

47.55
52.58
54.98
56.48

1:00.24
50.73

53.37
51.87
55.74
56.90

51.10
54.16
58.66
1:03.00

1:08.95
56.41
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 28 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.11.2018 - 10:00 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. JANEVSKA, Ana 16 PFM 1:17.32 36.57 40.75
2. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.11 38.30 39.81
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MLADOST 1:26.71 40.86 45.85
4. NIKOLAVA, Miroslava 10 LEVSKI 1:30.39 42.84 47.55
5. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 14 Pk Beta Sharks 1:30.56 42.06 48.50
6. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:32.30 43.77 48.53
7. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 1:35.03 46.00 49.03
8. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 9 ATOMIK 1:35.24 44.99 50.25
9. VLAHOVA, Selena 11 LEVSKI 1:35.54 45.17 50.37
10. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14 MLADOST 1:38.44 46.20 52.24
11. XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 1:38.95 48.11 50.84
12. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:40.80 47.12 53.68
13. ZABOKOVA, Ana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:42.86 49.39 53.47
14. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:44.64 50.82 53.82
15. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:48.57 51.95 56.62
16. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:50.30 53.11 57.19
17. GJUKA, Zana 11 H20 1:50.31 51.49 58.82
18. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:52.09 52.55 59.54
19. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:57.16 57.43 59.73
20. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:57.49 55.42 1:02.07
21. VELKOVSKA, Scfija 13 Pk Beta Sharks 1:59.11 55.45 1:03.66
22. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 2:16.99 1:05.28 1:11.71
DSQ KIRANDJIK, Teodora 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:54.23 54.03 1:00.20
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 MLADOST 1:26.71 40.86 45.85
2. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 14 Pk Beta Sharks 1:30.56 42.06 48.50
3. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 14 MLADOST 1:38.44 46.20 52.24
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:32.30 43.77 48.53
2. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 1:35.03 46.00 49.03
3. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 1:40.80 47.12 53.68
4. VELKOVSKA, Scfija 13 Pk Beta Sharks 1:59.11 55.45 1:03.66
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. NIKOLAVA, Miroslava 10 LEVSKI 1:30.39 42.84 47.55
2. VLAHOVA, Selena 11 LEVSKI 1:35.54 4517 50.37
3. ZABOKOVA, Ana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:42.86 49.39 53.47
4. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:44.64 50.82 53.82
5. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:48.57 51.95 56.62
6. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:50.30 53.11 57.19
7. GJUKA, Zana 11 H20 1:50.31 51.49 58.82
8. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:52.09 52.55 59.54
DSQ KIRANDJIK, Teodora 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:54.23 54.03 1:00.20
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 28, Women, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2009 - 2010

NIKOLOVA, Nikol
XHAKO, Julia
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
KRSTEVSKA, Jovana

oD~

© © O ©

ATOMIK

TIRANA

Pk Beta Sharks

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

1:35.24
1:38.95
1:57.16
1:57.49

44.99 50.25
48.11 50.84
57.43 59.73
55.42 1:02.07
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 29 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
18.11.2018 - 10:05 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. SCHAAF, Sebastian 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:08.61 29.46 31.90 33.37 33.88
2. VUKOTIC, Luka 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:16.40 30.67 34.48 35.41 35.84
3. GRUJIC, Dusan 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:18.16 32.00 34.76 35.89 35.51
4. DAMCEVSKI, Mateja 16 Pk Beta Sharks 2:21.27 31.86 35.49 37.42 36.50
5. XHUFI, Stiven 16  TIRANA 2:21.82 32.82 36.10 37.29 35.61
6. BOZHILOV, Alexander 13  ATOMIK 2:26.79 49.21 22.45 38.09 37.04
7. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 VARDAR 2:48.87 39.70 43.52
8. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 PFM 2:50.92 40.40 42.93 44 .67 42.92
9. TASEVSKI, Marin 10  VARDAR 2:58.36 40.72 45.26 46.22 46.16
10. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13 MLADOST 3:01.97 41.52 47.10 46.98 46.37
11. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 3:09.64 43.69 48.31 50.59 47.05
12. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 3:16.94 45.29 49.97 51.25 50.43
13. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Ci3:25.29 48.54 51.46 52.21 53.08
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. BOZHILOV, Alexander 13 ATOMIK 2:26.79 49.21 22.45 38.09 37.04
2. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 12 PFM 2:50.92 40.40 42.93 44.67 42.92
3. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 13 MLADOST 3:01.97 41.52 47.10 46.98 46.37
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 VARDAR 2:48.87 39.70 43.52
2. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 VARDAR 2:58.36 40.72 45.26 46.22 46.16
3. SUBOTIK, Emil 11 Pk Beta Sharks 3:09.64 43.69 48.31 50.59 47.05
4. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 11 VARDAR 3:16.94 45.29 49.97 51.25 50.43
5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 10 Swimming and Waterpolo Ci3:25.29 48.54 51.46 52.21 53.08
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 30 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
18.11.2018 - 10:15 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time 50m 100m 150m 200m
Open
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 17 Swimming and Waterpolo Cl2:19.02 32.87 35.04 36.15 34.96
2. SARENAC, Nina 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:25.29 37.58 37.10
3. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 2:44.58 37.95 42.50 43.28 40.85
4. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 PFM 2:49.37 40.76 42.63 43.47 42.51
5. LAZAROVA, Desislava 11 SOFIA 2:50.76 40.34 42.94 44.35 43.13
6. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12 Pk Beta Sharks 2:52.05 40.70 44.40 44.55 42.40
7. MECA, Kaltra 10 STELA 2:52.93 41.63 44 .15 43.86 43.29
8. KAPANAKOVA, Ivaila 11 LEVSKI 2:55.35 39.44 43.72 46.00 46.19
9. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr3:05.85 42.89 47.16 48.35 47.45
10. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Ci3:09.24 42.12 48.78 50.11 48.23
11. GOSEVA, Rosana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 3:25.41 49.87 52.40 53.06 50.08
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. SARENAC, Nina 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr2:25.29 37.58 37.10
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 2:44.58 37.95 42.50 43.28 40.85
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 PFM 2:49.37 40.76 42.63 43.47 42.51
3. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12 Pk Beta Sharks 2:52.05 40.70 44.40 44.55 42.40
4. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Ci3:09.24 42.12 48.78 50.11 48.23
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. LAZAROVA, Desislava 11 SOFIA 2:50.76 40.34 42.94 44.35 43.13
2. MECA, Kaltra 10 STELA 2:52.93 41.63 44 .15 43.86 43.29
3. KAPANAKOVA, Ivaila 11 LEVSKI 2:55.35 39.44 43.72 46.00 46.19
4. JANKOVIC, Ena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogr3:05.85 42.89 47.16 48.35 47.45
5. GOSEVA, Rosana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 3:25.41 49.87 52.40 53.06 50.08
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 31 Men, 100m Medley Open
18.11.2018 - 10:25 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. BABIC S, Dusan 18 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.40 27.04 31.36
2. DERKOSKI, Filip 18 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:00.25 27.89 32.36
3. DJOKOVIC, Uros 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.86 28.27 32.59
4. SCHAAF, Sebastian 17 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.99 28.16 32.83
5. PETROVSKI, Davor 18 PFM 1:01.79 27.96 33.83
6. GRUJIC, Dusan 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.20 29.27 33.93
7. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.64 30.19 34.45
8. LUMI, Endr 18 TIRANA 1:06.78 30.70 36.08
9. FETISHAJ, Keis 19 TIRANA 1:06.83
10. JOVANOV, Andrej 17 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:08.78 31.98 36.80
11. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 17  VARDAR 1:09.41 31.97 37.44
12. QARRI, Even 15 TIRANA 1:09.82 33.59 36.23
13. STANKOVIC, Andreja 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.32 35.04 35.28
14. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 16 Pk Beta Sharks 1:10.79 31.78 39.01
15. RADESKI, Nikola 16 PFM 1:10.99 33.44 37.55
16. KOLICI, Eno 16 TIRANA 1:12.06 33.91 38.15
17. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 14 MLADOST 1:12.32 34.61 37.71
18. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 PFM 1:13.30 34.32 38.98
19. ZISO, Skerdi 14  TIRANA 1:13.70 33.33 40.37
20. POPOVIC, Rastko 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.30 34.97 39.33
21. MARKOVIC, Andrej 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.20 35.85 39.35
22. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:15.53 34.26 41.27
23. CVIJAN, Aleksa 15 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.79 33.83 41.96
24. POPOVSKI, Simon 12 VARDAR 1:16.84 36.78 40.06
25. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 12 PFM 1:17.47 36.57 40.90
26. KELLICI, Albi 15 TIRANA 1:17.52 35.76 41.76
27. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 11 VARDAR 1:19.42 36.33 43.09
28. GJUZIKJ, Marko 12 MLADOST 1:20.21 36.87 43.34
29. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:20.95 39.47 41.48
30. VELKOV, Mihall 12 PFM 1:21.52 37.63 43.89
31. RAEV, Alexander 10 LEVSKI 1:23.23 38.27 44.96
32. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:26.15 38.72 47.43
33. TASEVSKI, Marin 10 VARDAR 1:26.53 38.74 47.79
34. ANDREEV, Vedran 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:28.85 40.37 48.48
35. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:32.26 45.96 46.30
36. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 1:33.90 44 .47 49.43
37. SELIMI, Dar 10 TIRANA 1:34.13 43.18 50.95
38. BUKLESKI, Viktor 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:35.29 47.57 47.72
39. ANGELOV, Viktor 9 LEVSKI 1:35.94 42.77 53.17
40. KALKUS, Andrej 9 VARDAR 1:36.15 42.36 53.79
41. ILIEV, Leonel 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:37.80 44.54 53.26
42. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:37.93 45.29 52.64
43. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 1:38.82 44.50 54.32
44. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 VARDAR 1:39.23 47.65 51.58
45. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:46.21 53.33 52.88
46. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:56.05 57.92 58.13
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 31, Men, 100m Medley

YOB 2003 - 2004

N ~wh =

QARRI, Even
STANKOVIC, Andreja
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej
Z1SO, Skerdi
POPOQOVIC, Rastko
CVIJAN, Aleksa
KELLICI, Albi

YOB 2005 - 2006

©oOoND RN~

ZIVANOQOVIC, Uros

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
MARKOVIC, Andrej
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
POPOVSKI, Simon

SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija

GJUZIKJ, Marko
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
VELKOQOV, Mihail

YOB 2007 - 2008

©oOoN®D O RN~

GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola

RAEV, Alexander
ANDREEV, Darijan
TASEVSKI, Marin
ANDREEV, Vedran
TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor
SELIMI, Dar
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan

YOB 2009 - 2010

©®NO O RN~

VELKOVSKI, Nikola
BUKLESKI, Viktor
ANGELOV, Viktor
KALKUS, Andrej

ILIEV, Leonel
NEDELKOVSKI, David
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
TODOROVSKI, Dimitar

15
14
14
14
14
15
15

13
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
12

11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

© © O 00 OO oo

TIRANA

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

MLADOST
TIRANA

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

TIRANA

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

PFM

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

VARDAR
PFM
MLADOST

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or

PFM

VARDAR
LEVSKI

Pk Beta Sharks
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
TIRANA
VARDAR
VARDAR

VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
LEVSKI
VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks
Pk Beta Sharks

L e A e e e e s e 3 e e e e e e e Y A e e e e )
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:09.82
:10.32
:12.32
:13.70
:14.30
:15.79
:17.52

:04.64
:13.30
:15.20
:15.53
:16.84
:17.47
:20.21
:20.95
:21.52

:19.42
:23.23
:26.15
:26.53
:28.85
:32.26
:34.13
:38.82
:39.23

:33.90
:35.29
:35.94
:36.15
:37.80
:37.93
:146.21
:56.05

33.59
35.04
34.61
33.33
34.97
33.83
35.76

30.19
34.32
35.85
34.26
36.78
36.57
36.87
39.47
37.63

36.33
38.27
38.72
38.74
40.37
45.96
43.18
44.50
47.65

44.47
47.57
42.77
42.36
44.54
45.29
53.33
57.92

36.23
35.28
37.71
40.37
39.33
41.96
41.76

34.45
38.98
39.35
41.27
40.06
40.90
43.34
41.48
43.89

43.09
44.96
47.43
47.79
48.48
46.30
50.95
54.32
51.58

49.43
47.72
53.17
53.79
53.26
52.64
52.88
58.13
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 32 Women, 100m Medley Open
18.11.2018 - 10:35 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
Open
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 PFM 1:08.22 31.17 37.05
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.13 32.26 36.87
3. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 16 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.67 33.60 38.07
4. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 16 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:13.49 34.81 38.68
5. GRUJIC, Nevena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.71 36.39 42.32
6. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.94 35.95 42.99
7. KITANOVIK, lva 11 PFM 1:21.22 37.06 4416
8. SELIMI, Juga 13 TIRANA 1:22.29 38.10 44 .19
9. NIKOLAVA, Miroslava 10 LEVSKI 1:24.02 40.21 43.81
10. VLAHOVA, Selena 11 LEVSKI 1:24.42 40.24 44.18
11. MAHMUTI, Jona 16 TIRANA 1:24.81 39.70 45.11
12. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 11 OKTOPOD 1:24.88 38.05 46.83
13. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:25.92 37.50 48.42
14. XHUFI, Meri 15 TIRANA 1:26.12 39.71 46.41
15. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 9 ATOMIK 1:26.58 42.78 43.80
16. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.67 41.00 45.67
17. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 1:27.43 44.56 42.87
18. ILIEVA, Izabel 15 PFM 1:27.72 39.34 48.38
19. XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 1:28.95 41.74 47.21
20. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:29.51 42.91 46.60
21. LUMI, Esli 12 TIRANA 1:31.57 43.74 47.83
22. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:31.58 42.91 48.67
23. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 VARDAR 1:34.55 45.31 49.24
24. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or  1:35.99 43.04 52.95
25. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 Pk Beta Sharks 1:37.70 43.52 54.18
26. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11 VARDAR 1:40.01 47.84 52.17
27. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 Pk Beta Sharks 1:42.27 49.20 53.07
28. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:42.85 50.74 52.11
29. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Marija 15 PFM 1:43.52 44 .91 58.61
30. KIRANDJIK, Teodora 10 Pk Beta Sharks 1:45.59 51.05 54.54
DSQ GJUKA, Zana 11 H20 1:35.84 44.84 51.00
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. BOSKOQV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.13 32.26 36.87
2. XHUFI, Meri 15 TIRANA 1:26.12 39.71 46.41
3. ILIEVA, Izabel 15 PFM 1:27.72 39.34 48.38
4. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Marija 15 PFM 1:43.52 44 .91 58.61
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 PFM 1:08.22 31.17 37.05
2. MALETIC, Teodora 13 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.94 35.95 42.99
3. SELIMI, Juga 13 TIRANA 1:22.29 38.10 4419
4. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 12 Pk Beta Sharks 1:25.92 37.50 48.42
5. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 1:27.43 44.56 42.87
6. LUMI, Esli 12 TIRANA 1:31.57 43.74 47.83
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 32, Women, 100m Medley

YOB 2007 - 2008

GRUJIC, Nevena
KITANOVIK, Iva
NIKOLAVA, Miroslava
VLAHOVA, Selena
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
DJOKIC, Milica
JANKOVIK, Sara
TANASKOSKA, Katja
TANUROVSKA, Neda
10. SIMONOVSKA, Mila
11. CENEVSKA, Mihaela
12. JORDANOVSKA, Neda
13. KIRANDJIK, Teodora
DSQ GJUKA, Zana

©oOoNDO AWM~

YOB 2009 - 2010

NIKOLOVA, Nikol
XHAKO, Julia
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
ANASTASOVSKA, Sara

Hown =~

11
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
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Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PFM

LEVSKI

LEVSKI

OKTOPOD

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pk Beta Sharks
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

VARDAR

Pk Beta Sharks

VARDAR

MLADOST

Pk Beta Sharks

H20

ATOMIK

TIRANA

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or
Pk Beta Sharks
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:18.71
:21.22
:24.02
:24.42
:24.88
:26.67
:29.51
:31.58
:34.55
:37.70
:40.01
:42.85
:45.59
:35.84

:26.58
:28.95
:35.99
:42.27

36.39
37.06
40.21
40.24
38.05
41.00
42.91
42.91
45.31
43.52
47.84
50.74
51.05
44.84

42.78
41.74
43.04
49.20

42.32
44.16
43.81
44.18
46.83
45.67
46.60
48.67
49.24
54.18
52.17
52.11
54.54
51.00

43.80
47.21
52.95
53.07
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 33 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
18.11.2018 - 10:45 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts
1. KATIC, Dusan 15  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 9:20.08
100m: 1:07.56 1:07.56 300m: 3:27.90 1:10.13 500m: 5:50.27 1:11.35 700m: 8:11.96 1:10.79
200m: 2:17.77 1:10.21 400m: 4:38.92  1:11.02 600m: 7:01.17 1:10.90 800m: 9:20.08 1:08.12
2. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 14  MLADOST 10:49.16
100m: 1:15.81 1:15.81 300m: 4:00.77 1:22.81 500m: 700m: 9:42.94
200m: 2:37.96 1:22.15 400m: 5:23.38 1:22.61 600m: 800m: 10:49.16 1:06.22
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 PFM 11:05.53
100m: 1:16.86 1:16.86 300m: 4:04.57 1:23.88 500m: 6:53.25 1:24.53 700m: 9:43.43 1:25.14
200m: 2:40.69 1:23.83 400m: 5:28.72 1:24.15 600m: 8:18.29 1:25.04 800m: 11:05.53 1:22.10
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 34 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
18.11.2018 - 11:00 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 17 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 9:34.37
100m: 1:06.55 1:06.55 300m: 3:29.70 1:11.83 500m: 5:57.06 1:14.08 700m: 8:23.48 1:12.66
200m: 2:17.87 1:11.32 400m: 4:42.98 1:13.28 600m: 7:10.82 1:13.76 800m: 9:34.37 1:10.89
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 10:11.13
100m: 1:09.51 1:09.51 300m: 3:4426 1:17.36 500m: 6:19.73 1:17.91 700m: 8:55.55 1:17.80
200m: 2:26.90 1:17.39 400m: 5:01.82 1:17.56 600m: 7:37.75 1:18.02 800m: 10:11.13 1:15.58
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 35 Men, 400m Medley Open
17.11.2018 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts
Open
1. PETROVSKI, Davor 18 PFM 4:39.30
50m:  29.15  29.15 150m: 1:40.30  37.34  250m: 2:56.10  39.28 350m: 4:08.83  32.80
100m: 1:02.96  33.81 200m: 2:16.82  36.52 300m: 3:36.03  39.93  400m: 4:39.30  30.47
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 24 Pk Beta Sharks 4:59.40
50m:  32.66  32.66 150m: 1:48.74  38.56 250m: 3:10.32  41.43 350m: 4:25.52  34.34
100m: 1:10.18  37.52 200m: 2:28.89  40.15 300m: 3:51.18  40.86  400m: 4:59.40  33.88
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopije, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 36 Women, 400m Medley Open
17.11.2018 Results
Points:
Rank Age Time Pts
Open
16  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 5:21.73

1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m:
100m: 1:16.91 41.57 200m:

1:58.69 41.78 250m: 3:23.86
2:38.97 40.28 300m: 4:08.89

44.89
45.03

350m:
400m:

4:46.35 37.46
5:21.73 35.38
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